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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  35 PALI (SUDHAGAD)      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7012888  /SHAH KHUSHBOO MOHAMMAD SHABBIR M               45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 86+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      EHMUMA               J.S.M. ALIBAG   

                                                          5F   --  -- -- --                   82+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            69+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 116.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7012889   ACHARYA NAVEENKUMAR SOMASHEKHAR                21F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      KALPANA              LOKMANYA CHONDI 

                                                          8F   --  -- -- --                   73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 100.00 -- 

7012890  /JADHAV DURGA VINAYAK VANITA                    43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                47E  2.5 C  5   12.50                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

                           J.S.M. ALIBAG   

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            69+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 114.50 -- 

7012891   KAVALE AJAY SHARAD SHUBHANGI                   40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                47E  2.5 C  5   12.50                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            34F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           LOKMANYA CHONDI 

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 115.50 -- 

7012892   PATIL PAVAN MANGESH JAYASHREE                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           J.S.M. ALIBAG   

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 121.00  6.05 

7012893   PATIL SUSMIT DINESH JAGRUTI                    44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            43    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           LOKMANYA CHONDI 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 66+  2  A      8    16.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 133.00  6.65 

7012894   PATIL TANMAY NANDKISHOR REKHA                  32F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 55+  3  B+      7   21.00            40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           J.S.M. ALIBAG   

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 101.00 -- 

7012895  /TAMBE ALFIYA IQBAL SHAHNAJ                     43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 87+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           LOKMANYA CHONDI 

                                                         32F   --  -- -- --                   81+  3   O  10  30.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            84+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 122.00 -- 

7012896   THALE PRAJYOT PRAFULLA PRANALI                 46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           LOKMANYA CHONDI 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 121.50  6.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :    2 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  35 PALI (SUDHAGAD)      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7012897   VELHAL DURGESH KISHOR KISHORI                  A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           J.S.M. ALIBAG   

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    --  ----   --                    50+  2  B      6    12.00           A      -- --   --    --     4.50  22.00 -- 

7013035  /KHAN SHABNAM KALLU MAKHAMULAN                  41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                59E  2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           ASARA SAMJIK SA 

                                                         35F   --  -- -- --                   62+  3   A   8  24.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 119.50 -- 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013157   SINGH SAMIR BHUPENDRA SUNITA                   43    2.5 D   4 10.00                53+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           S.I.C.E.S. - AM 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 128.00  6.40 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

14: MARINE SCIENCE            COURSE VII:USACMSC501     :OCEANOGRAPHY AND CAPTURE FISHERIES                                         COURSE VIII :USACMSC5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACMSC501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013158   PARDESHI KARAN VINOD ANVITA                    54    2.5 B   6 15.00                57   2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            64    2.5 A    8    20.00            P    

                           G.R.PATIL S&C-A 

                                                         60    2.5 A   8 20.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 162.50  8.13 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013159  /RODGE PRATIKASHA PARMESHWAR SHIV               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 67+  3  A       8   24.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      KANYA                S.I.C.E.S. - AM 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                62+  3   A   8  24.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 116.50  5.83 

 

43: STATISTICS                COURSE I  :USST501        :PROBABILITY AND DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                        COURSE II :USST502        :THEORY OF ESTIMATION 

                              COURSE III:USSTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USST501 & USST502 

                              COURSE IV :USST503        :BIOSTATISTICS                                                              COURSE V :USST504A       :REGRESSION ANALYSIS USING R SOFTWARE 

                              COURSE VI :USSTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USST503 & USST504 

3: COMPUTER PRG.& SYS. ANAL.  COURSE VII:USACCA501      :COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ANALYSIS - I                               COURSE VIII :USACCA5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACCS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013247  /MAITRE SEJAL AMBANNA CHITRA                     0F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 85+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           ISMAIL          

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                92+  3   O  10  30.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            93+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 122.00 -- 

7013248  /PARSEKAR ARPITA ANIL APURVA                    A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           ISMAIL          

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --               56+   2  B+     7   14.00  2.00  14.00 -- 

7013249   SHAIKH ISRAIL AKBAR QURESHA                    A     --  -- -- --                   51+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 85+  3  O      10   30.00            62+   2.5 A    8    20.00            F    

                           ISMAIL          

                                                         54E   2.5 B   6 15.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            90+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 143.00 -- 

7013250   JADHAV VIRAJ VISHAL VISHAKA                    17F   --  -- -- --                   43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 40+  3  D       4   12.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           SATHAYE         

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  3   D   4  12.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            54+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50  74.00 -- 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013252  /ARYA PRERNA RAVISHANKAR SHEELA                 47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                A    -- --    --    --                74+  3  A+      9   27.00            47+   2.5 C    5    12.50            A  ABS  

                           ISMAIL          

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   93+  3   O  10  30.00                 61+  2  A      8    16.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00 114.00 -- 

7013253   KAMBLE ROHIT VINAYAK VAISHALI                  43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 92+  3  O      10   30.00            51+   2.5 B    6    15.00            F    

                           ISMAIL          

                                                          5F   --  -- -- --                   82+  3   O  10  30.00                 61+  2  A      8    16.00            98+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 133.50 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :    4 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

45: BOTANY (REVISED)          COURSE I  :USBO502        :PLANT DIVERSITY - IV                                                       COURSE II :USBO503        :FORM & FUNCTION - III 

                              COURSE III:USBOP7         :PRACTICAL OF USBO502 TO USBO503 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE IV :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE V :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

8: FISHERY BIOLOGY            COURSE VII:USACFBIO501    :OCEANOGRAPHY,AQUACULTURE PRACTICES,MKT.& FIN.                              COURSE VIII :USACFBIO5P1    :PRACTICAL OF USACFBIO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013254   MUJAWAR SHAMA ADIL DARASMOHAMMED                3F   --  -- -- --                   46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 81+  3  O      10   30.00            16F   -- --   --    --               F    

       HALEEMA             RIZVI- BANDRA ( 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 40E  2  D      4     8.00            55+   2  B+     7   14.00 15.00  98.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013255  /BHAJANAWALE DIPALI JAGDISH NEETA               32F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            24F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           ISMAIL          

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 102.00 -- 

7013256  /IDRISHI NAJIYABANO NAZIM GULSHAN               40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      BANO                 ISMAIL          

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                58+  3   B+  7  21.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 116.00  5.80 

7013257   JAISWAR RAHUL RAMESH SANGEETA                  24F   --  -- -- --                   49+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           ISMAIL          

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 121.50 -- 

7013258   KHAN YASIN TOUFEEQ YASMIN                      51    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 44+  3  D       4   12.00            57+   2.5 B+   7    17.50            P    

                           RIZVI- BANDRA ( 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 113.50  5.68 

7013259  /KHAN SHIFA SHAWEZ FARZANA                      44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42   2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           RIZVI- BANDRA ( 

                                                         53+   2.5 B   6 15.00                71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 20.00 119.00  5.95 

7013260  /PAWAR MANASI PRADEEP PRIYANKA                  42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SATHAYE         

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            91+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 122.00  6.10 

7013261  /SHAIKH ALISHA IMRAN ZUBEDA                     50+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           RIZVI- BANDRA ( 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                62+  3   A   8  24.00                 43   2  D      4     8.00            94+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 121.00  6.05 

7013262   SHAIKH KHALID NAZLE HUSSAIN NAHE               53    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 48+  3  C       5   15.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      DA                   RIZVI- BANDRA ( 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                57+  3   B+  7  21.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 107.00  5.35 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :    5 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013263   SHILVANT DEEPRAJ RAVINDRA NAYANA               28F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 84+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           ISMAIL          

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

7013264   YADAV NILESH RAJENDRA BAHADUR SE               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                47+  3  C       5   15.00            25F   -- --   --    --               F    

      ETA DEVI             ISMAIL          

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  3   C   5  15.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            52+   2  B      6   12.00 15.00  70.00 -- 

 

45: BOTANY (REVISED)          COURSE I  :USBO501        :PLANT DIVERSITY - III                                                      COURSE II :USBO502        :PLANT DIVERSITY - IV 

                              COURSE III:USBOP5         :PRACTICAL OF USBO501 TO USBO502 

                              COURSE IV :USBO503        :FORM & FUNCTION - III                                                      COURSE V :USBO504        :CURRENT TRENDS IN PLANT SCIENCES-II 

                              COURSE VI :USBOP6         :PRACTICAL OF USBO503 TO USBO504 

4: HORTICULTURE & GARDENING   COURSE VII:USACHO501      :HORTICULTURE & GARDENING - I                                               COURSE VIII :USACHO5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACHO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013265  /SUTAR MANSI MANOJ NEETA                        43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 61+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SATHAYE         

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 51+  2  B      6    12.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 122.50  6.13 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013405  /NAVGIRE ANUSHA VIJAY NAYANA                    A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                56+  3  B+      7   21.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           PUSHPALATA MHAT 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                52+  3   B   6  18.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  77.00 -- 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

18: FOOD PRODUCTION&PROCESSINGCOURSE VII:USACFP501      :FOOD PRODUCTION AND PROCESSING                                             COURSE VIII :USACFP5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACFP501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :    6 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  47 BHAYANDAR            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

18: FOOD PRODUCTION&PROCESSINGCOURSE VII:USACFP501      :FOOD PRODUCTION AND PROCESSING                                             COURSE VIII :USACFP5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACFP501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013417   BHVISHAN KUMAR SUNIL SAVITRI DEV               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 42+  3  D       4   12.00            15F   -- --   --    --               F    

      I                  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  3   C   5  15.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 17.50  73.00 -- 

7013418   PATIL SUMEDH DINESH MADHURI                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                19F  -- --    --    --                60+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                         

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                62+  3   A   8  24.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 102.00 -- 

7013419  /SINGH SONAM SANTOSH GUDIYA                     42E   2.5 D   4 10.00                48E  2.5 C  5   12.50                 46+  3  C       5   15.00            19F   -- --   --    --               F    

                         

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                54+  3   B   6  18.00                 55+  2  B+     7    14.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50  91.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013420  /ALMAS FATIMA FIROZ ALI GULSHAN Z               45    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      EHRA                 ROYAL- KASHIMIR 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 133.50  6.68 

7013421  /SNEHA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MAYA D               A     --  -- -- --                   64+  2.5 A  8   20.00                 53+  3  B       6   18.00            60+   2.5 A    8    20.00            A  ABS  

      EVI                

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                55+  3   B+  7  21.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7013422   CHAUDHARY AMAN JAYAKANT SUSHMA                 A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                         

                                                         52+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  3   D   4  12.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50  95.00 -- 

7013423  /CHOUBEY AYUSHI SRIKANT NEETA                   A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                62+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                         

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  85.00 -- 

7013424   PATIL BHAGYESH AJAY NEELAM                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                         

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   83+  3   O  10  30.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            55+   2  B+     7   14.00 15.00 101.00 -- 

7013425   SHAH SANDEEP SURENDRA PRAMSHILA                33F   --  -- -- --                   42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                         

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            56+   2  B+     7   14.00 17.50 106.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :    7 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   7 BHIVANDI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

8: FISHERY BIOLOGY            COURSE VII:USACFBIO501    :OCEANOGRAPHY,AQUACULTURE PRACTICES,MKT.& FIN.                              COURSE VIII :USACFBIO5P1    :PRACTICAL OF USACFBIO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013579  /BHANGRE SHIVANI RAVINDRA RASIKA                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         15F   --  -- -- --                   69+  3   A   8  24.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 110.00 -- 

7013580  /BICHAVE PRAJAKTA RAJESH RUPALI                 46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         15F   --  -- -- --                   68+  3   A   8  24.00                 64+  2  A      8    16.00            64+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

7013581   CHIKNE VINAY EKNATH ANITA                      40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 61+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   61+  3   A   8  24.00                 63+  2  A      8    16.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 110.00 -- 

7013582  /GUPTA KAJAL GULABCHAND NITADEVI                46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                A    -- --    --    --                65+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 51+  2  B      6    12.00            64+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00 101.00 -- 

7013583  /PATIL AISHWARYA SANJAY KALPANA                 A     --  -- -- --                   45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 60+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         50+   2.5 B   6 15.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 82+  2  O     10    20.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00 111.50 -- 

7013584  /PATIL MANSI PANDIT RANJANA                      3F   --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                55+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                          5F   --  -- -- --                   55+  3   B+  7  21.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            53+   2  B      6   12.00 12.50  74.00 -- 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013585   THAKARE BHUSHAN SANTOSH USHA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 110.00 -- 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :    8 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   7 BHIVANDI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013586  /KHAN FATEMA NISAR SHAHNAZ                      40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            53+   2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                83+  3   O  10  30.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 133.00  6.65 

7013587   ANSARI MOHAMMAD ARSHAD ASRAR AHM               A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 55+  3  B+      7   21.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      AD PRAVEEN           SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   40+  3   D   4  12.00                 63+  2  A      8    16.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 15.00  77.00 -- 

7013588  /GADHAVE VAISHNAVI VIJAY MADHURI                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         10F   --  -- -- --                   64+  3   A   8  24.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7013589   KHAN SHAHBAZ SHAMIM ISHRAT JAHAN               42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  3   D   4  12.00                 65+  2  A      8    16.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 17.50  90.00 -- 

7013590  /PAL NAINA KASHINATH VANDANA                    15F   --  -- -- --                   21F  -- --    --    --                70+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                          4F   --  -- -- --                   50+  3   B   6  18.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  87.00 -- 

7013591   PATIL DEEP DHARMENDRA SHOBHA                   42    2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 54+  3  B       6   18.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                51+  3   B   6  18.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 106.00  5.30 

7013592  /SAYYED IQRA BI IDREES ALI YASMIN               43E   2.5 D   4 10.00                29F  -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               45E   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

       BI                  B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    --  ----   --                    46+  2  C      5    10.00           A      -- --   --    --     9.50  42.50 -- 

7013593   SHAIKH AVES MUKHTAR AHMED RESHMA               49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00             7F   -- --   --    --               F    

       SHAIKH              B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 55+  2  B+     7    14.00            59+   2  B+     7   14.00 17.50 111.50 -- 

7013594   SHAIKH EBADULLAH ASHFAQUE AFRIN                A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                67+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   40+  3   D   4  12.00                 55+  2  B+     7    14.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 10.00  58.00 -- 

7013595   SHAIKH M REHAN M AZAM RAISA BANO                5F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 56+  3  B+      7   21.00            17F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                55+  3   B+  7  21.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            53+   2  B      6   12.00 15.00  84.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   7 BHIVANDI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013596   BHARDWAJ MILIND SHRINATH BHARTI                A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                65+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 10.00  79.00 -- 

7013597  /DABHADE HARSHITA LAXMAN SADHANA                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            29F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7013598   GAJARE BHAVESH SUNIL SANGITA                   41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                42E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            29F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         27F   --  -- -- --                   59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00  93.00 -- 

7013599  /JAISWAR NEHA ANIL CHANDA                       51+   2.5 B   6 15.00                43   2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 55+  2  B+     7    14.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 129.00  6.45 

7013600  /KATELA SHIVANI JAYRAM SEETA                    43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         17F   --  -- -- --                   77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7013601   PATIL TUSHAR PARSHURAM ANJALI                  45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 56+  3  B+      7   21.00            46+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         63    2.5 A   8 20.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 128.00  6.40 

7013602   SAHANI VISHAL RAMAGYA PHULAMATI                19F   --  -- -- --                   45E  2.5 C  5   12.50                A     -- --    --    --               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    --  ----   --                    44+  2  D      4     8.00           A      -- --   --    --     9.50  40.50 -- 

7013603   SAYYED MOHD ARFAT ABDUL HASHEEM                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                47+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      RUKHSANA BANO        B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         52    2.5 B   6 15.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 131.50  6.58 

7013604   SHAIKH FURQAN HASNAIN AHMED NAFE               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      ESA BANO             SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 124.00  6.20 

7013605   SHAIKH MOHD FAIZAN MOHAMMAD RAFI               24F   --  -- -- --                   43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            22F   -- --   --    --               F    

      QUE SHAKILA          B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         49E   2.5 C   5 12.50                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 104.50 -- 

7013606   SHAIKH YUSUF ABSAR ALI YASMEEN B               41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                51   2.5 B  6   15.00                 57+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      ANO                  SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         51    2.5 B   6 15.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            54+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 117.00  5.85 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   7 BHIVANDI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013607  /VISHWAKARMA KOMAL SUBHASH SARITA               47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 81+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 130.50  6.53 

7013608   YADAV AMITKUMAR RAMKARAN GEETA                 41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         46    2.5 C   5 12.50                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 125.50  6.28 

 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :USMT501        :MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS II                                                  COURSE II :USMT502        :LINEAR ALGEBRA 

                              COURSE III:USMTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMT501 & USMT502 

                              COURSE IV :USMT503        :TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES                                                  COURSE V :USMT5A4        :NUMERICAL ANALYSIS I 

                              COURSE VI :USMTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMT503 & USMT504 

3: COMPUTER PRG.& SYS. ANAL.  COURSE VII:USACCA501      :COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ANALYSIS - I                               COURSE VIII :USACCA5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACCS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7013609   ANSARI ARFAT OBAIDULLAH SHABNAM                47    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      PARVEEN              SHREE M B CHAUG 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 67+  2  A      8    16.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 125.00  6.25 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014023   CHAUDHARI RITESH MANOHAR ALKA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                56+  2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           NAMITA SIDDHART 

                                                         53+   2.5 B   6 15.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 64+  2  A      8    16.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 122.50 -- 

7014024   DUBEY YASH RAJKUMAR PRATIBHA                   62+   2.5 A   8 20.00                A    -- --    --    --                60+  3  A       8   24.00            60+   2.5 A    8    20.00            A  ABS  

                           NAMITA SIDDHART 

                                                         49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 132.50 -- 

7014025   GADHAVE YOGRAJ OMDEV SUVARNA                   47    2.5 C   5 12.50                43   2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            52    2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           NAMITA SIDDHART 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                62+  3   A   8  24.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 129.50  6.48 

7014026  /GAIKWAD RUDRALI SUNITA SUNITA                  A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                70+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           NAMITA SIDDHART 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   68+  3   A   8  24.00                 64+  2  A      8    16.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 10.00  83.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014027   GHARE SHIVTEJ CHANDRAKANT SAMRUD               A     --  -- -- --                   43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      DHI                  NAMITA SIDDHART 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 108.00 -- 

7014028   LONDHE ANKESH EKNATH MANISHA                   40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           NAMITA SIDDHART 

                                                         31F   --  -- -- --                   60+  3   A   8  24.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7014029   SURYAWANSHI RUPESH DIGAMBAR JAYA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            44    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           NAMITA SIDDHART 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 120.00  6.00 

7014030   YADAV ARVIND RAJBAHADUR MEERA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 60+  3  A       8   24.00            52+   2.5 B    6    15.00            A  ABS  

                           NAMITA SIDDHART 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   62+  3   A   8  24.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 117.00 -- 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014070   GAVALI SIDDHANT SANJAY GULAB                   52+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 109.50 -- 

7014071   SUTAR MAHENDRA JAYARAM LADAKI                  42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                47+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            19F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         47E   2.5 C   5 12.50                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            93+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 124.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014072   BHAVAR SANTOSH RAJU LATA                       40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            44    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 115.00  5.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   12 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  78 BORDI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014073  /CHURI VIBHUTI PRADIP SANGITA                   42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 109.00  5.45 

7014074  /DONGARKAR HRUTIKA LAKHAMA MANGAL               49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      I                    N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                82+  3   O  10  30.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            69+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 122.50  6.13 

7014075  /JONDHALEKAR AYUSHYA UMESH MOHINI               48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            46+   2.5 C    5    12.50            A  ABS  

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            64+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7014076   KADU KAUSHIK RAMCHANDRA SAVITA                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            21F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                58+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50  99.00 -- 

7014077   KADU KRISHIT JAYANTILAL PRITI                  40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                31F  -- --    --    --                77+  3  A+      9   27.00            21F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                82+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00 101.00 -- 

7014078   KINI NINAD VIJAY VAISHALI                      40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 55+  3  B+      7   21.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         50    2.5 B   6 15.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 114.00  5.70 

7014079   MADHA AMIT CHANDRYA RANGI                      22F   --  -- -- --                   40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 57+  3  B+      7   21.00            42E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         31F   --  -- -- --                   58+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            55+   2  B+     7   14.00 15.00  84.00 -- 

7014080  /PAWAR DAMINI KRISHNA ANUSAYA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 111.00  5.55 

7014081  /PAWARA SUPRIYA RAMESH SUMAN                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                72+  3  A+      9   27.00            26F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         52+   2.5 B   6 15.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 104.00 -- 

7014082   RAVATE PRASHANT RAMCHANDRA PARVA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                44   2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      TI                   N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 121.00  6.05 

7014083   VAIJAL NIKHILBHAI SAILESHBHAI SA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 57+  3  B+      7   21.00            22F   -- --   --    --               F    

      NGEETA               N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                                         43E   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 104.00 -- 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   13 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  97 BORIVALI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014219  /HANDE GEETA CHITTARANJAN MINAKSH               53+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 53+  3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      I                    THAKUR SHYAMNAR 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   66+  3   A   8  24.00                 67+  2  A      8    16.00            91+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7014220  /PAWAR SANIKA SHASHIKANT PRIYANKA               A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 49+  3  C       5   15.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           THAKUR SHYAMNAR 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   60+  3   A   8  24.00                 61+  2  A      8    16.00            94+   2  O     10   20.00 12.50  85.00 -- 

7014221   RAWAT LALIT HARISH HEMA                        40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41   2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           THAKUR SHYAMNAR 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 70+  2  A+     9    18.00            93+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 132.00  6.60 

7014222   YADAV SHIVANAND DINESH YADAV SAV               48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                46   2.5 C  5   12.50                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      ITA DEVI             THAKUR SHYAMNAR 

                                                         84+   2.5 O  10 25.00                71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 73+  2  A+     9    18.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 152.00  7.60 

7014223   CHARLES SIMSON PAPPA                           A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                41+  3  D       4   12.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

                           LORD'S WELFARE  

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   44+  3   D   4  12.00                 40E  2  D      4     8.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 10.00  40.00 -- 

7014224  /GABRIEL MARINA LOURDU SWAMY JAYA               42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 44+  3  D       4   12.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

       RAKKINI             LORD'S WELFARE  

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                48+  3   C   5  15.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00  95.00  4.75 

7014225  /MAJAREKAR SANIKA SAMEER SANJIVAN               45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      I                    LORD'S WELFARE  

                                                         50+   2.5 B   6 15.00                63+  3   A   8  24.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 125.50  6.28 

7014226  /PANDEY DEPTI SHYAM SUNDER KIRAN                41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 53+  3  B       6   18.00            31F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           LORD'S WELFARE  

                                                         61+   2.5 A   8 20.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 77+  2  A+     9    18.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 17.50 108.00 -- 

7014227  /SHAIKH ALISHA SAJID AYESHA                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 42+  3  D       4   12.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           LORD'S WELFARE  

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                50+  3   B   6  18.00                 82+  2  O     10    20.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 20.00 103.00  5.15 

7014228  /SHETTIYAR DEEPA KUMAR DEVAGI                   40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                42+  3  D       4   12.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           LORD'S WELFARE  

                                                         18F   --  -- -- --                   40+  3   D   4  12.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 15.00  60.00 -- 

7014229   SONI HITEN ALKESH REKHA                        40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 40+  3  D       4   12.00             6F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           LORD'S WELFARE  

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                53+  3   B   6  18.00                 68+  2  A      8    16.00            43+   2  D      4    8.00 17.50  84.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   14 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  46 CHINCHANI            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014403  /AREKAR JIDNYESHA RAJESH SULOCHAN               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                20F  -- --    --    --                65+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      A                    P L SHROFF ARTS 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   68+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  92.00 -- 

7014404   JAGTAP SIDDHANT GULAB VARSHA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                78+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           P L SHROFF ARTS 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   65+  3   A   8  24.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  87.00 -- 

7014405   NARLE SUDHIR SURESH CHANGUNA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 63+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           P L SHROFF ARTS 

                                                         50+   2.5 B   6 15.00                61+  3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 109.00 -- 

7014406  /SAVE AVANTIKA NISHIKANT SADHANA                43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                83+  3  O      10   30.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           P L SHROFF ARTS 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7014407   SINGH SURAJ BRAJAKISHOR VIMAL                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 60+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           P L SHROFF ARTS 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 117.50  5.88 

 

43: STATISTICS                COURSE I  :USST501        :PROBABILITY AND DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                        COURSE II :USST502        :THEORY OF ESTIMATION 

                              COURSE III:USSTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USST501 & USST502 

                              COURSE IV :USST503        :BIOSTATISTICS                                                              COURSE V :USST504A       :REGRESSION ANALYSIS USING R SOFTWARE 

                              COURSE VI :USSTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USST503 & USST504 

3: COMPUTER PRG.& SYS. ANAL.  COURSE VII:USACCA501      :COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ANALYSIS - I                               COURSE VIII :USACCA5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACCS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014465   BOLAKE YASH DHARMENDRA BHARTI                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                50+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            54+   2.5 B    6    15.00            F    

                           RUPAREL         

                                                         63E   2.5 A   8 20.00                40+  3   D   4  12.00                A     -- --    --    --               40+   2  D      4    8.00 18.00  98.00 -- 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

8: FISHERY BIOLOGY            COURSE VII:USACFBIO501    :OCEANOGRAPHY,AQUACULTURE PRACTICES,MKT.& FIN.                              COURSE VIII :USACFBIO5P1    :PRACTICAL OF USACFBIO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014466   KHARAPKAR SHREYAS NANDKISHOR PUS               41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                 6F  -- --    --    --                60+  3  A       8   24.00            43E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      HPA                

                                                          1F   --  -- -- --                   58+  3   B+  7  21.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  97.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   15 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   2 DADAR                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

18: FOOD PRODUCTION&PROCESSINGCOURSE VII:USACFP501      :FOOD PRODUCTION AND PROCESSING                                             COURSE VIII :USACFP5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACFP501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014467  /KHAN ARSHIYA MAHFOOZ KULSUM KHAT               56+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 58+  3  B+      7   21.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      OON                  S.I.W.S. (WADAL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  3   C   5  15.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50  97.50 -- 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

16: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE VII:USACCS501      :ADVANCE MICROPROCESSOR MICROCONT.&PYTHON PRG.                              COURSE VIII :USACCS5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACCS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014468   KAMATH SHREYAS VEDAVYASA VINODA                41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                23F  -- --    --    --                89+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                                          6F   --  -- -- --                   90+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            86+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 108.00 -- 

7014469  /KHAN HUMERA RIYAZ RIYAZ SHAMA                  A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                60+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   50+  3   B   6  18.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 10.00  72.00 -- 

7014470   NISHAD DHARMVEER MURLIDHAR LALIT               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                76+  3  A+      9   27.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      A                    R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                84+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7014471   SHAIKH ALIM FIROZ NIKHAT                       A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                55+  3  B+      7   21.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                                         54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                55+  3   B+  7  21.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            45+   2  C      5   10.00 12.50  75.00 -- 

7014472   KAHAAR RAJKISHOR RADHESHYAM SANG               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                91+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      EETA                 S.I.W.S. (WADAL 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   90+  3   O  10  30.00                A     -- --    --    --               83+   2  O     10   20.00  8.00  80.00 -- 

7014473   KHARAT SANDESH PRADEEP KHARAT MA               46    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 88+  3  O      10   30.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      NISHA KHARAT         S.I.W.S. (WADAL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            86+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 124.50  6.23 

7014474   MASURKAR GAURAV UDAY PRERNA                    A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                68+  3  A       8   24.00             3F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           RUPAREL         

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 10.00  75.00 -- 

7014475   PATIL JAYESH PRABHAKAR MEENA                   A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                60+  3  A       8   24.00            31F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           RUPAREL         

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   60+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            64+   2  A      8   16.00 10.00  72.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   2 DADAR                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

14: MARINE SCIENCE            COURSE VII:USACMSC501     :OCEANOGRAPHY AND CAPTURE FISHERIES                                         COURSE VIII :USACMSC5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACMSC501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014476  /BHOSALE NIKITA SANJAY SEEMA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                21F  -- --    --    --                63+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MD              

                                                         42E   2.5 D   4 10.00                61+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 104.00 -- 

7014477   PRAJAPATI RAJNISH PRAMOD ARUN DE               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                58+  3  B+      7   21.00            52+   2.5 B    6    15.00            A  ABS  

      VI                   RUPAREL         

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                58+  3   B+  7  21.00                 55+  2  B+     7    14.00            53+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50 103.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014478  /UJJVAL TIWARI SURESH TIWARI USHA               19F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 84+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

       TIWARI              GURU NANAK      

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                89+  3   O  10  30.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 118.00 -- 

7014479  /DEVALE RUSHALI VISHNU VINITA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                                         48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            93+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 114.50 -- 

7014480  /GUPTA KOMAL AJAYKUMAR MANJU                    12F   --  -- -- --                   50+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 88+  3  O      10   30.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           GURU NANAK      

                                                         23F   --  -- -- --                   86+  3   O  10  30.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 117.00 -- 

7014481   JAISWAR GULSHANKUMAR LAUKARAN SI               A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      MINTRIDEVI           S.I.W.S. (WADAL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  95.00 -- 

7014482   JHA ASHISH VEERENDRA KANCHAN                   A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  3   D   4  12.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            69+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  83.00 -- 

7014483  /KHAN AYESHA INQUILAB RUKSANA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                                         44    2.5 D   4 10.00                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 117.00  5.85 

7014484  /KHAN GULSHAN AZHAR HUSAIN SHAHRU               28F   --  -- -- --                   47+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      N NISA               GURU NANAK      

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 115.50 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   2 DADAR                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014485  /KHAN ZAINAB ASHIQALI NASEEM                    A     --  -- -- --                   42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           GURU NANAK      

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 12.50  97.00 -- 

7014486  /KHEBADE SWATI SUNIL CHAYA                      43E   2.5 D   4 10.00                53E  2.5 B  6   15.00                 67+  3  A       8   24.00            24F   -- --   --    --               F    

                         

                                                         13F   --  -- -- --                   71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 72+  2  A+     9    18.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00 110.00 -- 

7014487  /MAGAR SWATI MARKAS SUMAN                        7F   --  -- -- --                   23F  -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                         

                                                         13F   --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     2.50  10.00 -- 

7014488  /MANIYAR FAHMIDA BABBAN FARIDA KH               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 84+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      ATOON                GURU NANAK      

                                                         30F   --  -- -- --                   82+  3   O  10  30.00                 51+  2  B      6    12.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 120.00 -- 

7014489   NAVAL HEMLAL SHRAVANLAL MEENADEV               24F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 85+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      I                    GURU NANAK      

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 116.00 -- 

7014490   PANDEY JAISKUMAR KRISHNAKUMAR PU               A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 83+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      SHPLATA              GURU NANAK      

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7014491   SHAIKH NADIM AHMED NASIM AHMED S               51    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      HAIKH MEHTAB JAHA    S.I.W.S. (WADAL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            59+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00 121.00  6.05 

7014492  /SHAIKH SABA RAFIQ SHABANA                      40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                21F  -- --    --    --                72+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                82+  3   O  10  30.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            69+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7014493  /SINGH SNEHA RAMBABU GEETA                      52    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 87+  3  O      10   30.00            47+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           GURU NANAK      

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                82+  3   O  10  30.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 133.50  6.68 

7014494  /BOBHATE DHANSHREE KULDIPAK JYOTI               28F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MD              

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                91+  3   O  10  30.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            95+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 117.00 -- 

7014495   GAIKWAD SIDDHARTH NANA PANCHSHIL               31F   --  -- -- --                   42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 88+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      A                    MD              

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   80+  3   O  10  30.00                 51+  2  B      6    12.00            95+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 112.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   18 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   2 DADAR                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

5: HEAVY & FINE CHEMICALS     COURSE VII:USACHFC501     :HEAVY & FINE CHEMICALS                                                     COURSE VIII :USACHFC5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACHFC501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014496  /GARATE SIDDHI VINAYAK VAIBHAVI                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            20F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           MD              

                                                         49E   2.5 C   5 12.50                87+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 114.50 -- 

7014497   GHADIGAONKAR SARVESH RAVINDRA RE               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      NUKA                 MD              

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            90+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 126.00  6.30 

7014498  /INGLE NEHA SANJAY MANISHA                      41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 87+  3  O      10   30.00            16F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           MD              

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            93+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

7014499   JADHAV PARAG VIKRAM MANISHA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00             7F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           RUPAREL         

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            91+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7014500   KHARATE SARTHAK AVINASH CHITRA                 A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           RUPAREL         

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            86+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 104.00 -- 

7014501  /LAGWANKAR VISHALI VILAS PALLAVI                A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                84+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           MD              

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 107.00 -- 

7014502   MAGAR SHUBHAM BALKRUSHNA SANGEET               40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 90+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      A                    RUPAREL         

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            92+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 128.00  6.40 

7014503   PAL PRINCE OMPRAKASH SUSHMA                    45E   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            13F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           MD              

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 114.50 -- 

7014504  /TANKAR ADITI RAVINDRA ROHINI                   40    2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 85+  3  O      10   30.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           RUPAREL         

                                                         53+   2.5 B   6 15.00                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            84+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 141.50  7.08 

7014505  /THORAT LAXMI ANKUSH MANJUSHA                   41    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MD              

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                81+  3   O  10  30.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            90+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 127.00  6.35 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

7: BIOTECHNOLOGY              COURSE VII:USACBT501      :CONCEPTS IN BIOTECHNOLOGY                                                  COURSE VIII :USACBT5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACBT501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   19 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  21 DAPOLI               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

7: BIOTECHNOLOGY              COURSE VII:USACBT501      :CONCEPTS IN BIOTECHNOLOGY                                                  COURSE VIII :USACBT5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACBT501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014818  /DESHMUKH UMAMA ABDUL MAJID KHAN                41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                53+  3  B       6   18.00            40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      SUMAIYYA             DAPOLI SENIOR C 

                                                         56+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 103.50 -- 

7014819   HANDE HARSHAL RAJENDRA ASMITA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                13F  -- --    --    --                68+  3  A       8   24.00             2F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           DAPOLI SENIOR C 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            53+   2  B      6   12.00 15.00  88.00 -- 

7014820  /KHOT AFIFA YUNUS DILSHAD                       A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                51+  3  B       6   18.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           DAPOLI SENIOR C 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                43+  3   D   4  12.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  64.00 -- 

7014821  /KONDVILKAR AQSA NISAR DILDAR                   A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                52+  3  B       6   18.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           DAPOLI SENIOR C 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   46+  3   C   5  15.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 10.00  57.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7014822   BHAMBID ADITYA ASHOK ASHVINI                   A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           DAPOLI SENIOR C 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00 101.00 -- 

7015033  /ANSARI AERAM FATMA BADIUJJAMA TA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                22F  -- --    --    --                75+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      RIKUN NISA           G.R. PATIL ASC- 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 116.50 -- 

7015034   LAD ADITYA KRISHNAKANT PRERANA                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           G.R. PATIL ASC- 

                                                         35F   --  -- -- --                   77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 118.00 -- 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   20 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   4 GHATKOPAR            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015083   SHINDE PRATIK NANDKUMAR POOJA                  20F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            47+   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  3   C   5  15.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50  97.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :US3CH501       :PHYSICAL & INORGANIC CHEM. (D.M)                                           COURSE II :US3CH502       :ORGANIC & ANALYTICAL CHEM. (D.M) 

                              COURSE III:US3CHP05       :PRACTICAL OF US3CH501 & US3CH502 (D.M) 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE IV :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE V :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015084  /KATARE BHUMIKA JAGDISH ARUNA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                29F  -- --    --    --                74+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 111.00 -- 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015085  /PATIL PURVA NAMDEV SWATI                       40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                65+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           SANDESH - VIKHR 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   64+  3   A   8  24.00                 65+  2  A      8    16.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 12.50  94.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015086   AGALE VISHWAS VIKAS SANGITA                    20F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           ACHARYA/MARATHE 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00 103.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   4 GHATKOPAR            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015087   AJGAONKAR SAHIL SUNIL SAMIDHA                  42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                81+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           MENON BHANDUP - 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7015088  /CHORMALE ANKITA VASANT SMITA                   25F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MENON BHANDUP - 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7015089  /GOLE SAKSHI SANTOSH POOJA                      60+   2.5 A   8 20.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            31F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                         46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 122.00 -- 

7015090  /JAMADAR NARGIS SHAHAJAHAN NOORJH               A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      AN                   VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7015091   KADAM ABHISHEK VINOD KADAM VARSH               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            21F   -- --   --    --               F    

      A KADAM              ACHARYA/MARATHE 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 111.00 -- 

7015092  /KAMBLE SHRUTI RAMESH URMILA                    41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                34F  -- --    --    --                74+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 117.50 -- 

7015093  /MAHADIK HRUTUJA SANTOSH SANJANA                40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MENON BHANDUP - 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            69+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 118.00  5.90 

7015094  /MAURYA POONAM MAHENDRAPRATAP NIS               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 88+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      HA DEVI              NALANDA CHEMBUR 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   88+  3   O  10  30.00                 88+  2  O     10    20.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 120.00 -- 

7015095  /MORE ANKITA VIJAY SHAILA                       A     --  -- -- --                   41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 87+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           NALANDA CHEMBUR 

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                87+  3   O  10  30.00                 89+  2  O     10    20.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 130.00 -- 

7015096  /PAL KUMARI RUBI JAGNARAYAN REENA               45    2.5 C   5 12.50                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 86+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 55+  2  B+     7    14.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 130.50  6.53 

7015097   PANDEY ABHAY DINESH ANITA                      33F   --  -- -- --                   40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            12F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                         14F   --  -- -- --                   70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 12.50  92.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   4 GHATKOPAR            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015098  /PATIL SMITA PRADIP SUJATA                      49    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 88+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                88+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 130.50  6.53 

7015099  /RAIEN AFREEN YAWAR HUSSAIN SHAHN               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 88+  3  O      10   30.00            45    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

      AJ                   NALANDA CHEMBUR 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                88+  3   O  10  30.00                 88+  2  O     10    20.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 142.50  7.13 

7015100  /SAWANT SAYALI SAMBHAJI SAVITA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                22F  -- --    --    --                69+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

                           ACHARYA/MARATHE 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  89.00 -- 

7015101  /SAYED UMME ZEHRA NAZAR ABBAS NEG               23F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            28F   -- --   --    --               F    

      AR FATMA             NALANDA CHEMBUR 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00 108.50 -- 

7015102  /SHAIKH JAVERIYA NIZAMUDDIN MUSAR               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 90+  3  O      10   30.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

      RAT                  NALANDA CHEMBUR 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                81+  3   O  10  30.00                 89+  2  O     10    20.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 130.00 -- 

7015103   TUPE PANKAJ SUNIL SUPRIYA                      40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 58+  3  B+      7   21.00            13F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           SANDESH - VIKHR 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 107.00 -- 

7015104  /UPADHYAY RIMJHIM NAGENDRAKUMAR K               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            20F   -- --   --    --               F    

      IRAN                 ACHARYA/MARATHE 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                63+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 110.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :US3CH501       :PHYSICAL & INORGANIC CHEM. (D.M)                                           COURSE II :US3CH502       :ORGANIC & ANALYTICAL CHEM. (D.M) 

                              COURSE III:US3CHP05       :PRACTICAL OF US3CH501 & US3CH502 (D.M) 

45: BOTANY (REVISED)          COURSE IV :USBO502        :PLANT DIVERSITY - IV                                                       COURSE V :USBO503        :FORM & FUNCTION - III 

                              COURSE VI :USBOP7         :PRACTICAL OF USBO502 TO USBO503 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015105   MOURYA UJJWAL RAMASHANKAR LAXMI                A     --  -- -- --                   44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 74+  2  A+     9    18.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 12.50 102.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  56 GOREGAON(RAIGAD)     

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015291   BHONKAR SAHIL SANDIP SNEHA                     43E   2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 51+  3  B       6   18.00            13F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           ASC COLL. GOREG 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50  91.50 -- 

7015292  /FIRFIRE SHAHEEMA SULEMAN AYESHA                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           ASC COLL. GOREG 

                                                         43    2.5 D   4 10.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 117.00  5.85 

7015293  /JALGAONKAR FIRDOS A HAMID AKBARI               43    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 84+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           ASC COLL. GOREG 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 121.00  6.05 

7015294   SHINDE PRATHAMESH SUBHASH SANGIT               44E   2.5 D   4 10.00                29F  -- --    --    --                43E  3  D       4   12.00            23F   -- --   --    --               F    

      A                    ASC COLL. GOREG 

                                                         15F   --  -- -- --                   62E  3   A   8  24.00                 40E  2  D      4     8.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  70.00 -- 

7015295  /THOKAN IQRA ISMAIL AFSARI                      51    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           ASC COLL. GOREG 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                87+  3   O  10  30.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 130.00  6.50 

7015296  /WADEKAR SHIFA SHAHJAHAN REHMAT                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                50+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            18F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           ASC COLL. GOREG 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 51+  2  B      6    12.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 124.00 -- 

7015355   BHOIR JATIN RAVINDRA ROHINI                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 57+  3  B+      7   21.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                51+  3   B   6  18.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50  95.00 -- 

7015356  /BHOIR SWAPNALI HARI SUREKHA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 46+  3  C       5   15.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                58+  3   B+  7  21.00                 78+  2  A+     9    18.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 114.00  5.70 

7015357  /JADHAV NIKITA BHASKAR ANJANA                   41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            41    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                         54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 61+  2  A      8    16.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 123.00  6.15 

7015358   KHILE OMKAR APPASAHEB LAXMI                    42E   2.5 D   4 10.00                35F  -- --    --    --                49+  3  C       5   15.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 65+  2  A      8    16.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 104.50 -- 

7015359  /KHILLARE SHARMILA VIJAY ARUNA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                54+  3  B       6   18.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   65+  3   A   8  24.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  80.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   24 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  64 GOVELI               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015360  /LATE NISHIGANDHA RAVINDRA RAJASH               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               F    

      REE                  JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                    55E  2  B+     7    14.00            55E   2  B+     7   14.00  4.00  28.00 -- 

7015362   PAVASHE DEEPESH YASHAWANT VENUBA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 48+  3  C       5   15.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      I                    JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   57+  3   B+  7  21.00                 68+  2  A      8    16.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 102.00 -- 

7015363   PAWAR PRASAD NAMDEV SUREKHA                    26F   --  -- -- --                   34F  -- --    --    --                58E  3  B+      7   21.00            29F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                67E  3   A   8  24.00                 58E  2  B+     7    14.00            54E   2  B      6   12.00 12.50  81.00 -- 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

48: GEOLOGY                   COURSE IV :USGE501        :PRECAMBRIAN GEOLOGY OF INDIA                                               COURSE V :USGE502        :IGNEOUS PETROLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USGEP05        :PRACTICAL OF USGE501 TO USGE502 

3: COMPUTER PRG.& SYS. ANAL.  COURSE VII:USACCA501      :COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ANALYSIS - I                               COURSE VIII :USACCA5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACCS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015555  /KADAM SAMRUDDHI CHANDRAKANT CHAN               A     --  -- -- --                   30E  2.5 F  0    0.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            51+   2.5 B    6    15.00            F    

      DRALEKHA             GUHAGHAR        

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 105.00 -- 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

7: BIOTECHNOLOGY              COURSE VII:USACBT501      :CONCEPTS IN BIOTECHNOLOGY                                                  COURSE VIII :USACBT5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACBT501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015556   JADHAV UTKARSH RAHUL DHANASHRI                 40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 48+  3  C       5   15.00            46+   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           GUHAGHAR        

                                                          1F   --  -- -- --                   45+  3   C   5  15.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50  86.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   25 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  41 GUHAGAR              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015557  /SHAIKH MEHZABEEN KADAR BADSHA SA               80+   2.5 O  10 25.00                68+  2.5 A  8   20.00                A     -- --    --    --               87+   2.5 O   10    25.00            A  ABS  

      LMA BEGUM            GUHAGHAR        

                                                         55+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                A    --  ----   --                    45+  2  C      5    10.00           A      -- --   --    --    12.00  97.50 -- 

7015590  /PAWAR JAGRUTI CHANDRAKANT ANUSAY               41    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      A                    GES, ASC JAWHAR 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                81+  3   O  10  30.00                 80+  2  O     10    20.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 137.00  6.85 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

7: BIOTECHNOLOGY              COURSE VII:USACBT501      :CONCEPTS IN BIOTECHNOLOGY                                                  COURSE VIII :USACBT5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACBT501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015681  /GHATGE APARNA BHIMRAO VAISHALI                 51+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            22F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         10F   --  -- -- --                   62+  3   A   8  24.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 103.00 -- 

7015682  /HIWALE SUHANI ARUN VARSHA                       2F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            22F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00  99.00 -- 

7015683   KAJALE RUSHIKESH PRADIP ARCHANA                 7F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 111.00 -- 

7015684  /KHARWAR LALITA RAMPRAVESH ANITA                A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                43+  3  D       4   12.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  3   D   4  12.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 12.50  60.00 -- 

7015685  /PAKHARE ASHWINI SOMNATH GANGUBAI               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                60+  3  A       8   24.00             2F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         18F   --  -- -- --                   57+  3   B+  7  21.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 10.00  73.00 -- 

7015686  /SURYAWANSHI SHIVANI DAYANAND SAN                4F   --  -- -- --                   41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            11F   -- --   --    --               F    

      TOSHI                LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         17F   --  -- -- --                   64+  3   A   8  24.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 12.50  87.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   26 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  58 KALAMBOLI            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015687  /DAKAVE AKSHATA VISHWANATH VANITA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            25F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 118.00 -- 

7015688   DODAKE PRASAD MAHENDRA BHIMAI                  15F   --  -- -- --                   40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 60+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KLE SOCIETY SCI 

                                                         14F   --  -- -- --                   50+  3   B   6  18.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00  88.00 -- 

7015689  /GADADE RUTUJA SANJAY RUPALI                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 85+  3  O      10   30.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KLE SOCIETY SCI 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                84+  3   O  10  30.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            86+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 120.50 -- 

7015690  /JAYBHAYE KAJAL VITTHAL SHOBHA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            41    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KLE SOCIETY SCI 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            86+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 121.00  6.05 

7015691   JAYBHAYE MAHESH DAGADU REKHATAI                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                58+  2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 81+  3  O      10   30.00            25F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 120.50 -- 

7015692  /MHATRE VANCHITA VILAS ROSHANI                  33F   --  -- -- --                   41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KLE SOCIETY SCI 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   88+  3   O  10  30.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 109.00 -- 

7015693   NAIK SHAKIL AYUBKHAN TAHERA                    15F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

7015694  /PATIL SANDESH GOMA MANDA                       22F   --  -- -- --                   30F  -- --    --    --                75+  3  A+      9   27.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 100.00 -- 

7015695  /PHAPHAGIRE SAKSHI BALAJI SUMITRA               49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                51+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            28F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KLE SOCIETY SCI 

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                90+  3   O  10  30.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 127.00 -- 

7015696   PUJARI PRAJWAL LAXMAN URMILA                   19F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 55+  3  B+      7   21.00            27F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KLE SOCIETY SCI 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00  92.00 -- 

7015697  /SAKPAL RUCHA SANTOSH RUTUJA                    42    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                82+  3   O  10  30.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 128.00  6.40 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   27 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  58 KALAMBOLI            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015698   SURYAWANSHI AJAY BALKRISHNA MANG               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            19F   -- --   --    --               F    

      AL                   LIMAYE COLLEGE  

                                                         54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 121.00 -- 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015773   BERADIYA TEJAS ANIL NIRMALA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                19F  -- --    --    --                57+  3  B+      7   21.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 72+  2  A+     9    18.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7015774   JATU NUMAN ABDUL RAZAK SHABINA                 58+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                48+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 61+  3  A       8   24.00            25F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         58E   2.5 B+  7 17.50                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            46+   2  C      5   10.00 17.50 113.50 -- 

7015775  /KALE PRATIKSHA GANESH ASHA                     A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                69+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                53+  3   B   6  18.00                 66+  2  A      8    16.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00  98.50 -- 

7015776  /LANDGE BHUWANESHWARI MACHHINDRAN               32F   --  -- -- --                   41E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 40E  3  D       4   12.00             2F   -- --   --    --               F    

      ATH ANITA            L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         69E   2.5 A   8 20.00                40E  3   D   4  12.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            44+   2  D      4    8.00 15.00  72.00 -- 

7015777  /MANE POONAM BHIMRAO SUVARNA                    28F   --  -- -- --                   40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 55+  3  B+      7   21.00            43E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         22F   --  -- -- --                   54+  3   B   6  18.00                 68+  2  A      8    16.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  91.00 -- 

7015778  /PARPOL POOJA RAMESH RADHABAI                   20F   --  -- -- --                   14F  -- --    --    --                64+  3  A       8   24.00            28F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  90.00 -- 

7015779   POKE AYMAN NAZIM TAZEEN                        A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                61+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            59+   2  B+     7   14.00 12.50  87.00 -- 

7015780  /RATHOD SHITAL SHIVAJI KAUSHALYA                53+   2.5 B   6 15.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 51+  3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         50    2.5 B   6 15.00                48+  3   C   5  15.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 115.00  5.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   8 KALYAN               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015781  /SHAIKH AASIYA SHAKIR NAZINA                    A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            11F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         50E   2.5 B   6 15.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 78+  2  A+     9    18.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 112.00 -- 

7015782  /SHAIKH AMENA NOOR AHMED SHIRIN                 A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            11F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 72+  2  A+     9    18.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 12.50  91.00 -- 

7015783  /SHAIKH ARFIYA MOHAMMED SHAKIL AS               42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            22F   -- --   --    --               F    

      MA                   L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 67+  2  A      8    16.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 110.00 -- 

7015784  /SHAIKH MISBAH AQEEL ASMA                       A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                57+  3  B+      7   21.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         47E   2.5 C   5 12.50                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 72+  2  A+     9    18.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 12.50  90.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015785  /BANSODE VAIBHAVI SHARAD SUVARNA                22F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            22F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                50+  3   B   6  18.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            58+   2  B+     7   14.00 15.00  87.00 -- 

7015786  /BORASE AISHWARYA SURESH ANITA                  41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           K.M.AGRAWAL-KAL 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   60+  3   A   8  24.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            84+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00  99.00 -- 

7015787   CHAURASIYA NITIN SANTLAL MANJU                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            28F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           K.M.AGRAWAL-KAL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 109.00 -- 

7015788   CHOUDHARI ANUJ RAJAN RASIKA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            28F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           K.M.AGRAWAL-KAL 

                                                         35F   --  -- -- --                   78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  98.00 -- 

7015789  /FAROOQUI KM NAUSEEN BANO MUKHTAR               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                69+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

       AHMAD HSEENA BANO   L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   44+  3   D   4  12.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            51+   2  B      6   12.00 10.00  56.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   8 KALYAN               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015790   GAIKWAD NIKHIL PARSHURAM BHARTI                40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 81+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           K.M.AGRAWAL-KAL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            64+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 120.00  6.00 

7015791  /JAISWAL MINAL SATYENDRA LALITA                 A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            64+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00 104.00 -- 

7015792   KAMBLE ARJUN HARI ARUNA                        40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 56+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                57+  3   B+  7  21.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 108.00  5.40 

7015793  /KHAIRNAR VRUSHALI SANJAY SHITAL                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                84+  3   O  10  30.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 126.00  6.30 

7015794  /KORI ANJALI CHANDRABHUSHN GAYATR               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                57+  3  B+      7   21.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      I                    L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   55+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            54+   2  B      6   12.00 10.00  62.00 -- 

7015795   LASURE DARSHAN RAJENDRA PALLAVI                51    2.5 B   6 15.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           K.M.AGRAWAL-KAL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                51+  3   B   6  18.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 115.50  5.78 

7015796   LOHAR OMKAR MAHESH JYOTI                       A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                83+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           S.H.MUTHA - KAL 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   80+  3   O  10  30.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 10.00  84.00 -- 

7015797  /MALIK VEENA DADASAHEB ANISHA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            18F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                63+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            52+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50 101.00 -- 

7015798  /MONIKA KALE RAMESH VIDYA                       52    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                50+  3   B   6  18.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 121.00  6.05 

7015799  /MORE PRATIMA PRABHAKAR MANISHA                 41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                33F  -- --    --    --                88+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

                           K.M.AGRAWAL-KAL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            84+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 107.00 -- 

7015800  /PAL POOJA RAVINDRA INDU                        60E   2.5 A   8 20.00                50+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            29F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           K.M.AGRAWAL-KAL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50 116.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                             CENTRE :   8 KALYAN               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015801   PATIL HITESH VINOD SEEMA                       40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            41    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                61+  3   A   8  24.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            58+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00 113.00  5.65 

7015802  /SHAIKH SHARMIN JAVED GULNAR                    43    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           K.M.AGRAWAL-KAL 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 117.00  5.85 

7015803   SHINDE JAYESH ARJUN RANJANA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   45+  3   C   5  15.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            55+   2  B+     7   14.00 17.50  91.00 -- 

7015804   SHITKAR NEERAJ SUNIL ARTI                      48    2.5 C   5 12.50                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           K.M.AGRAWAL-KAL 

                                                         48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            69+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 120.00  6.00 

7015805  /SIDDIQUE ATIFA IMAM HASSAN SHABN               76    2.5 A+  9 22.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 59+  3  B+      7   21.00            60    2.5 A    8    20.00            P    

      AM                   K.M.AGRAWAL-KAL 

                                                         51    2.5 B   6 15.00                85+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 142.50  7.13 

7015806   SINGH BRIJESH SURYABHAN TARA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                31F  -- --    --    --                64+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                58+  3   B+  7  21.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 105.00 -- 

7015807  /TAMBE ALISHA BHIMRAO VANDANA                   56    2.5 B+  7 17.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                61+  3   A   8  24.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            56+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00 122.50  6.13 

7015808   THALE BHUSHAN RAJARAM RANJANA                  43    2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            45    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           K.M.AGRAWAL-KAL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 120.50  6.03 

7016029   POTDAR HARSH ANAND ANITA                       32F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           K.G.KARJAT DAHI 

                                                         48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                85+  3   O  10  30.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 125.50 -- 

7016086   BHANGARE MAYUR VALU BABABAI                    34F   --  -- -- --                   34F  -- --    --    --                43+  3  D       4   12.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  3   D   4  12.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            53+   2  B      6   12.00 15.00  66.00 -- 

7016087   BHAWARI RAHUL SANJAY LAXMI                     34F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            24F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                43+  3   D   4  12.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            52+   2  B      6   12.00 15.00  74.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   31 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  85 KHARDI               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7016088  /BHOIR HARSHALA GANESH GEETA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                50   2.5 B  6   15.00                 55+  3  B+      7   21.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  3   D   4  12.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            49+   2  C      5   10.00 20.00  98.00  4.90 

7016089   BINNAR YOGESH VITTHAL HIRA                     40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 45E  3  C       5   15.00            54E   2.5 B    6    15.00            F    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         56E   2.5 B+  7 17.50                32F  --  ----   --                    71E  2  A+     9    18.00            68E   2  A      8   16.00 17.00 101.50 -- 

7016090   BUNDELE SOMNATH GANPAT PARVATABA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45   2.5 C  5   12.50                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      I                    KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                44+  3   D   4  12.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00  94.50  4.73 

7016091   DEHADE AMIT SHARAD NIRMALA                     30F   --  -- -- --                   33F  -- --    --    --                44+  3  D       4   12.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            52+   2  B      6   12.00 12.50  70.00 -- 

7016092   DHANKE HARSHAD CHANDRAKANT SULOC               45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                A    -- --    --    --                54+  3  B       6   18.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      HANA                 KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  3   C   5  15.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            49+   2  C      5   10.00 17.50  85.50 -- 

7016093   DHARADE DNYANESHWAR MANOHAR MIRA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 49+  3  C       5   15.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                47+  3   C   5  15.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            53+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00  90.00  4.50 

7016094  /DHARADE MUKTA MANOHAR MEERA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                51+  3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                48+  3   C   5  15.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50  85.00 -- 

7016095   GAIKAR SURAJ DIPAK DARSHANA                    41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                49   2.5 C  5   12.50                 56+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                48+  3   C   5  15.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 104.50  5.23 

7016096   GHANE PRADIP PUNAJI SAKHUBAI                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                A     -- --    --    --               43E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         43E   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    --  ----   --                    42+  2  D      4     8.00            45E   2  C      5   10.00 14.00  58.00 -- 

7016097  /GHARE MOHINI GANPAT ALKA                       42E   2.5 D   4 10.00                53E  2.5 B  6   15.00                A     -- --    --    --               23F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                    66E  2  A      8    16.00            51E   2  B      6   12.00  9.00  53.00 -- 

7016098   GHARE VIKAS PANDURANG HAUSI                    42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                44   2.5 D  4   10.00                 50+  3  B       6   18.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                54+  3   B   6  18.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 102.00  5.10 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  85 KHARDI               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7016099   HARAD DEVESH SADASHIV VANDANA                  27F   --  -- -- --                   30F  -- --    --    --                56+  3  B+      7   21.00            49+   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                43+  3   D   4  12.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 15.00  82.00 -- 

7016100   JADHAV HARESH HARESH RESHMA                    53+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 48+  3  C       5   15.00            45+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         47    2.5 C   5 12.50                53+  3   B   6  18.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 20.00 105.00  5.25 

7016101   KATKAR MAYUR RAVINDRA SUREKHA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 48+  3  C       5   15.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         43    2.5 D   4 10.00                50+  3   B   6  18.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            46+   2  C      5   10.00 20.00  91.00  4.55 

7016102   KHARAT OMKAR SANTOSH UJWALA                    41    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 40+  3  D       4   12.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         42    2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 20.00  92.00  4.60 

7016103   LOBHI SACHIN PANDURANG MANISHA                 49E   2.5 C   5 12.50                30F  -- --    --    --                42+  3  D       4   12.00            23F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         67E   2.5 A   8 20.00                50+  3   B   6  18.00                 64E  2  A      8    16.00            42+   2  D      4    8.00 15.00  86.50 -- 

7016104   NIKALE SUSHANT SACHIN TEJASWI                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 48+  3  C       5   15.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         41    2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  3   C   5  15.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00  96.00  4.80 

7016105   NIPURTE AMIT RAMESH RESHMA                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                47   2.5 C  5   12.50                 48+  3  C       5   15.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                53+  3   B   6  18.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            42+   2  D      4    8.00 20.00  91.50  4.58 

7016106   PADAWAL GANESH VAMAN SUNANDA                   41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 53+  3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         49    2.5 C   5 12.50                45+  3   C   5  15.00                 68+  2  A      8    16.00            42+   2  D      4    8.00 20.00  99.50  4.98 

7016107   PADWAL NISHANT MADAN SADHANA                   41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                43   2.5 D  4   10.00                 48+  3  C       5   15.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         50    2.5 B   6 15.00                46+  3   C   5  15.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 101.00  5.05 

7016108   PANSARE SAMIR ANANTA GULAB                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 55+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         46    2.5 C   5 12.50                61+  3   A   8  24.00                 55+  2  B+     7    14.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 117.50  5.88 

7016109   PASHTE GAURAV RAVINDRA RENUKA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                43   2.5 D  4   10.00                 49+  3  C       5   15.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         45    2.5 C   5 12.50                47+  3   C   5  15.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            43+   2  D      4    8.00 20.00  94.50  4.73 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  85 KHARDI               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7016110  /PUJARI MANASVI PRADEEP RAJESHREE               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 48+  3  C       5   15.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                51+  3   B   6  18.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            42+   2  D      4    8.00 20.00  93.00  4.65 

7016111   SAMBARE BHAVESH TANAJI JYOTI                   42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                49   2.5 C  5   12.50                 51+  3  B       6   18.00            47+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         46    2.5 C   5 12.50                45+  3   C   5  15.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            45+   2  C      5   10.00 20.00 100.50  5.03 

7016112   SANAP ANIKET DATTATRAY SUNITA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                62+  3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 112.00  5.60 

7016113   SHELAR GAURAV SHAM NANDA                       40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 47+  3  C       5   15.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         42    2.5 D   4 10.00                48+  3   C   5  15.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            47+   2  C      5   10.00 20.00  92.00  4.60 

7016114   SHINDE ROHAN RAMESH KUNDA                      40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                46   2.5 C  5   12.50                 51+  3  B       6   18.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  3   C   5  15.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            49+   2  C      5   10.00 20.00  95.50  4.78 

7016115   SHIRKE ABHISHEK RAJARAM RAJSHRI                A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                52+  3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  3   C   5  15.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            45+   2  C      5   10.00 15.00  75.00 -- 

7016116   SHIRKE PRATHAMESH RAJARAM RAJYAS               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 51+  3  B       6   18.00            29F   -- --   --    --               F    

      HREE                 KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  3   D   4  12.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            45+   2  C      5   10.00 17.50  86.00 -- 

7016117   SHIRKE RAHUL DHARMA ALKA                       40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 50+  3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  3   C   5  15.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            47+   2  C      5   10.00 20.00  95.00  4.75 

7016118   SONVANE PRASHANT SURESH ASHWINI                40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                58+  3  B+      7   21.00             9F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         43E   2.5 D   4 10.00                53+  3   B   6  18.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 15.00  85.00 -- 

7016119  /TUNGARE JAGRUTI JAIKISAN KANCHAN               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 49+  3  C       5   15.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         42    2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  3   C   5  15.00                 76+  2  A+     9    18.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 100.00  5.00 

7016120   VARKUTE KIRAN PANDURANG MINA                   57+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            48+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         52    2.5 B   6 15.00                44+  3   D   4  12.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 107.00  5.35 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   34 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  85 KHARDI               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7016121   VISHE KUMAR SHIVAJI JAYA                       40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                53+  3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                44+  3   D   4  12.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            49+   2  C      5   10.00 17.50  78.00 -- 

7016122   VISHE VAIBHAV RAVIKANT YOGITA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                48   2.5 C  5   12.50                 51+  3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  3   C   5  15.00                 63+  2  A      8    16.00            45+   2  C      5   10.00 20.00 101.50  5.08 

7016123   WAJE OMKAR RAMESH SANGITA                      43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 53+  3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KHARDI COLLEGE  

                                                         43    2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  3   C   5  15.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            53+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00  93.00  4.65 

7016329   BAIT SUYOG SANTOSH PRAMILA                     43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 60+  3  A       8   24.00            28F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           I.C.S. SCIENCE, 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 108.00 -- 

7016330   GHOSALKAR OM SANJAY PRAJAKTA                   A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                60+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           I.C.S. SCIENCE, 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 12.50  86.00 -- 

7016331   KHERADE SAHIL MAHENDRA JYOTI                   49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           KADAM COLL - BH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            45+   2  C      5   10.00 17.50 103.50 -- 

7016332   MALKAR AKASH SANTOSH SMITA                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           KADAM COLL - BH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                57+  3   B+  7  21.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            46+   2  C      5   10.00 17.50  98.00 -- 

7016333   PAWAR VIRAJ VIKAS SANGITA                      40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            31F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           I.C.S. SCIENCE, 

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 109.50 -- 

7016334  /RATHOD SHITAL GULAB SANGITA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 59+  3  B+      7   21.00            22F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KADAM COLL - BH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            44+   2  D      4    8.00 17.50  88.00 -- 

7016335   SHINDE GAURAV CHANDRAKANT KANCHA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            41    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      N S                  I.C.S. SCIENCE, 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            90+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 121.00  6.05 

7016628   DHAMAL PRAYAG YASHWANT SHAILA                  50E   2.5 B   6 15.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            11F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         52E   2.5 B   6 15.00                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   35 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  24 KHOPOLI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7016629   JADHAV ABHISHEK VILAS KAVITA                   A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 57+  3  B+      7   21.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   53+  3   B   6  18.00                A     -- --    --    --               79+   2  A+     9   18.00 10.50  67.00 -- 

7016630   JADHAV BHUSHAN BHARAT USHA                     A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            12F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                54+  3   B   6  18.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00  90.00 -- 

7016631   KAMBLE AKASH RUPCHAND RUPALI                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            23F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         16F   --  -- -- --                   55+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00  96.00 -- 

7016632   KUDPANE SARVESH NAMDEV GULAB                   46    2.5 C   5 12.50                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 116.50  5.83 

7016633   MALKAR KALPESH NARESH SARITA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 119.00  5.95 

7016634  /MALKAR RIYA CHANDRAKANT ASHA                   52    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            51+   2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 129.00  6.45 

7016635  /MOHITE GAURI SANTOSH SUCHITA                   14F   --  -- -- --                   43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

7016636   MUSALE RITESH PARSHURAM GEETA                  A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                58+  3  B+      7   21.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   72+  3   A+  9  27.00                A     -- --    --    --               67+   2  A      8   16.00  8.00  64.00 -- 

7016637  /NIKAM SAYLI SANTOSH SANTOSHI                   A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 106.00 -- 

7016638  /PATIL SAMRUDHEE SADASHIV SANGITA               41    2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 116.00  5.80 

7016639  /THOMBARE TANISHA SANJAY SARIKA                 40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            13F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                63+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            92+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 109.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   36 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  24 KHOPOLI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7016640   VERMA SHANTANU RAJKUMAR SARASWAT               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                29F  -- --    --    --                56+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      I                    KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  3   C   5  15.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50  92.00 -- 

7016641   WAGHMARE SHREYASH SUNIL SAVITA                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                24F  -- --    --    --                63+  3  A       8   24.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   47+  3   C   5  15.00                 41E  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00  85.00 -- 

7016695  /BHOIR SHRADDHA MAHADU MADHURI                  43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                52   2.5 B  6   15.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            44    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VPM A/S/C COL.  

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 120.50  6.03 

7016696   CHAUDHARI PRATIK BABAN BANDINI                 45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                44E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VPM A/S/C COL.  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                48+  3   C   5  15.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            41+   2  D      4    8.00 17.50  87.50 -- 

7016697  /CHAUDHARI PRATIKSHA SANTOSH SANG               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 63+  3  A       8   24.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      ITA                  VPM A/S/C COL.  

                                                         43    2.5 D   4 10.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 112.00  5.60 

7016698   DESALE ABHISHEK JAYWANT MADHURI                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 63+  3  A       8   24.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VPM A/S/C COL.  

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                46+  3   C   5  15.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 105.50  5.28 

7016699   DHANKE JAYESH VITTHAL ASHA                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            49+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           VPM A/S/C COL.  

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 116.50  5.83 

7016700   DOHALE SAGAR PARASHRAM SUNANDA                 48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                52   2.5 B  6   15.00                 67+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VPM A/S/C COL.  

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 120.50  6.03 

7016701   GHUDE RAHUL ANIL ANITA                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 61   3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VPM A/S/C COL.  

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                44   3   D   4  12.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 111.00  5.55 

7016702  /SHINDE JAYASHREE RAMESH RESHMA                 40    2.5 D   4 10.00                41   2.5 D  4   10.00                 54   3  B       6   18.00            43    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VPM A/S/C COL.  

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                67   3   A   8  24.00                 47   2  C      5    10.00            66    2  A      8   16.00 20.00 108.00  5.40 

7016703  /SHIRKE ROHINI SURESH ANITA                     61    2.5 A   8 20.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VPM A/S/C COL.  

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 129.00  6.45 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   37 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  74 KINHAVALI-VPM        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7016704   THAKARE RAJ MAHADU MADHURI                     46    2.5 C   5 12.50                46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            45+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           VPM A/S/C COL.  

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 124.50  6.23 

7016844   BHALEKAR NIRAJ DATTATRAY DIKSHIT               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      A                    DR.S.N.DHARMADH 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     0.00   0.00 -- 

7016845   KSHIRSAGAR RAJ RAM SUNITA                      44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            33F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           DR.S.N.DHARMADH 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 105.00 -- 

7016846  /PATIL SAMIKSHA SANDIP SEJAL                    46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           DR.S.N.DHARMADH 

                                                         34F   --  -- -- --                   83+  3   O  10  30.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 116.50 -- 

7016972  /SALGAONKAR AISHWARYA BABAN SUCHI               25F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 89+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      TA                   SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            92+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 119.00 -- 

7017010   AYARE SAURABH GANESH HARSHADA                  A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           N.E.S. - LANJA  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 108.00 -- 

7017011   GURAV TUSHAR TUKARAM VAISHALI                  43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 87+  3  O      10   30.00            19F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           N.E.S. - LANJA  

                                                         52+   2.5 B   6 15.00                84+  3   O  10  30.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 125.00 -- 

7017012   VISHWASRAO YASH NIVRUTTI NITA                  A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            16F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           N.E.S. - LANJA  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  3   D   4  12.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00  92.00 -- 

7017106   BHOSALE SUYOG SUBHASH SMITA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                31F  -- --    --    --                67+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           HIRWAL COLLEGE  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7017107   CHERKAR KURVESH JAGDISH JIVIKA                 45    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 59+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            56+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00 109.50  5.48 

7017108   DIVEKAR JAYESH RAJENDRA NISHA                  48E   2.5 C   5 12.50                31F  -- --    --    --                49+  3  C       5   15.00            41E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                51+  3   B   6  18.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            42+   2  D      4    8.00 17.50  81.50 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  11 MAHAD                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017109   DIVEKAR KIRAN RAJENDRA RASHMI                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            32F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   69+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00  97.00 -- 

7017110  /GAIKWAD TANUJA NARSING CHHABUBAI               49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                43   2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            45+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         57    2.5 B+  7 17.50                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 123.50  6.18 

7017111   HIRAVE KIRAN PANDURANG JANABAI                 49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            43    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           M.M.JAGTAP - MA 

                                                         53    2.5 B   6 15.00                82+  3   O  10  30.00                 55+  2  B+     7    14.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 136.50  6.83 

7017112   HIRAVE SHASHIKANT RAMCHANDRA SUM               49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                60+  2.5 A  8   20.00                 61+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      AN                   AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 51+  2  B      6    12.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50 117.00 -- 

7017113  /HIRVE MANISHA SANJAY VIMAL                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                68+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 104.00 -- 

7017114  /ISANE FATIMA KHALIL MARYAM                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                35F  -- --    --    --                89+  3  O      10   30.00            44E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           FAJANDAR WOMEN' 

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                94+  3   O  10  30.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            96+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 122.00 -- 

7017115  /JADHAV SWATI KRUSHNA SUPRIYA                   33F   --  -- -- --                   40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 49+  3  C       5   15.00            46E   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           M.M.JAGTAP - MA 

                                                         34F   --  -- -- --                   52+  3   B   6  18.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  79.50 -- 

7017116   KADU PRANAV SUDAM NAYNA                        49    2.5 C   5 12.50                48+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            50+   2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                61+  3   A   8  24.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 127.00  6.35 

7017117   KHAIRNAR GAUTAM KASHINATH BHARAT               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            46    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

      IBAI                 AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         46    2.5 C   5 12.50                62+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 117.00  5.85 

7017118   NALAWADE SAURABH RATNADEEP ROHIN               41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                30F  -- --    --    --                71+  3  A+      9   27.00            41E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      I                    M.M.JAGTAP - MA 

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7017119   PANDE RUSHIKESH SHASHIKANT SHITA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            50+   2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

      L                    M.M.JAGTAP - MA 

                                                         43    2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 65+  2  A      8    16.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 127.00  6.35 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   39 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  11 MAHAD                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017120   PAWAR AJIT MARUTI ANITA                        41    2.5 D   4 10.00                45   2.5 C  5   12.50                 61+  3  A       8   24.00            49    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         45    2.5 C   5 12.50                58+  3   B+  7  21.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 118.50  5.93 

7017121   PAWAR DIPESH DIPAK DIPALI                      50+   2.5 B   6 15.00                43   2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                49+  3   C   5  15.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 112.00  5.60 

7017122   PAWAR NITIN SHIVAJI MANDA                      46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                35F  -- --    --    --                74+  3  A+      9   27.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   68+  3   A   8  24.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  99.50 -- 

7017123   SAWANT KISHOR DNYANESHWAR SADHAN               A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 61+  3  A       8   24.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

      A                    AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                62+  3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  92.00 -- 

7017124   SAWANT SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR LALITA                 42    2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         43    2.5 D   4 10.00                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 116.00  5.80 

7017125   SHAIKHNAG AFNAN ISMAIL SHABANA                 51    2.5 B   6 15.00                44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 83+  3  O      10   30.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 128.00  6.40 

7017126   SHINDE SMARAN RAJENDRA RAJESHRI                49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            52    2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         45    2.5 C   5 12.50                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 127.00  6.35 

7017127   SHIRKE TEJAS VIJAY SHRAMIKA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                35F  -- --    --    --                71+  3  A+      9   27.00            45+   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 111.50 -- 

7017128   SUMBHE SHUBHAM GANESH KAVITA                   55E   2.5 B+  7 17.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            30F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           M.M.JAGTAP - MA 

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 119.50 -- 

7017129   SUTAR VEDANT PRAVIN PRAGATI                    47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                28F  -- --    --    --                71+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            57+   2  B+     7   14.00 17.50 105.50 -- 

7017130   UTTEKAR TUSHAR SAKHARAM KALPANA                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            41    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           AMBEDKAR- MAHAD 

                                                         44    2.5 D   4 10.00                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 117.00  5.85 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   40 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  11 MAHAD                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017131   ZAMANE SAFWAN IMTIYAZ YASMEEN                  41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 86+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           M.M.JAGTAP - MA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                82+  3   O  10  30.00                 63+  2  A      8    16.00            86+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 126.00 -- 

7017421   KHADE SACHIN LAXMAN BHIMARAO KHA               45    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            49+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

      D RUKMINI LAXMAN K   GOPINATH MUNDE, 

                                                         51+   2.5 B   6 15.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 132.00  6.60 

7017443  /KADAM SARIKA SHANKAR SHOBHA                    42    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 59+  3  B+      7   21.00            46+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           ASC COLL(MANGAO 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 115.50  5.78 

7017503   DIVEKAR SAHIL SANJAY SAMIKSHA                  31F   --  -- -- --                   41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           V.NAIK -MHASALA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 64+  2  A      8    16.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 117.00 -- 

7017504   GHARATKAR SAHIL A RASHID FARIDA                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           V.NAIK -MHASALA 

                                                         21F   --  -- -- --                   81+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017573   BHASME DINESH MUKUNDA MIRA                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 86+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R S S ASC, MOKH 

                                                         60    2.5 A   8 20.00                90+  3   O  10  30.00                 73+  2  A+     9    18.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 148.00  7.40 

7017574   BHASME PRAKASH HEMA KUSUM                      23F   --  -- -- --                   47+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 87+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           R S S ASC, MOKH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                84+  3   O  10  30.00                 78+  2  A+     9    18.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 128.50 -- 

7017575   JADHAV VISHNU RAMADAS SUNITA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 55+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R S S ASC, MOKH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                55+  3   B+  7  21.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 114.00  5.70 

7017576   LACHKE RAJENDRA HARI CHANGUNA                  A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                84+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           R S S ASC, MOKH 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                84+  3   O  10  30.00                 71+  2  A+     9    18.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 118.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   41 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  29 MOKHADA              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017577   PADAVI RAHUL BHARATSINGH SHENUBA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                 8F  -- --    --    --                67+  3  A       8   24.00            56E   2.5 B+   7    17.50            F    

      I                    R S S ASC, MOKH 

                                                         50+   2.5 B   6 15.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 72+  2  A+     9    18.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 124.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017578   BHAT HRITIK SUNIL VANITA                       54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 60+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           R S S ASC, MOKH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

7017579   BUDHAR MANOJ KAMALAKAR BHAGI                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           R S S ASC, MOKH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 118.00 -- 

7017580   KHALE SWAPNIL SHANKAR SANGITA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 61+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           R S S ASC, MOKH 

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7017581   KORDE BHAVESH KRUSHNA YAMUNA                   45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R S S ASC, MOKH 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                81+  3   O  10  30.00                 66+  2  A      8    16.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 131.50  6.58 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

3: COMPUTER PRG.& SYS. ANAL.  COURSE VII:USACCA501      :COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ANALYSIS - I                               COURSE VIII :USACCA5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACCS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017680   KHAN MAHDI MOHD NASIR ILMAS                    A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                89+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           SOMANI          

                                                         46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00  99.50 -- 

7017681   RANE AARYAN ANIL ANKITA                        A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                45+  3  C       5   15.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           SOMANI          

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                43+  3   D   4  12.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            58+   2  B+     7   14.00 15.00  69.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   42 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

8: FISHERY BIOLOGY            COURSE VII:USACFBIO501    :OCEANOGRAPHY,AQUACULTURE PRACTICES,MKT.& FIN.                              COURSE VIII :USACFBIO5P1    :PRACTICAL OF USACFBIO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017682  /KHAN MARYAM FEROZ AHMED SAJIDA                 41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           MAHARASHTRA     

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 116.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017683  /ANSARI TAIBA SHAKEEL NOORUNNISA                41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 93+  3  O      10   30.00            44    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MAHARASHTRA     

                                                         49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 130.50  6.53 

7017684   BADIWALA FAIZ TAHIR TASNEEM                    41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                55   2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 86+  3  O      10   30.00            42    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MAHARASHTRA     

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 130.50  6.53 

7017685  /HAWALDAR SADIA KHALID GULNAZ                   42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                53+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 95+  3  O      10   30.00            45    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           MAHARASHTRA     

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                85+  3   O  10  30.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            90+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 139.50  6.98 

7017686   JADHAV PANKAJ PRAMOD ANITA                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

                           SIDDHARTH       

                                                         15F   --  -- -- --                   73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  99.00 -- 

7017687   JAISWAR NEERAJ KAMLESH MEENA                   25F   --  -- -- --                   41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 89+  3  O      10   30.00            53E   2.5 B    6    15.00            F    

                           MAHARASHTRA     

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 120.00 -- 

7017688  /RANPISE DIVYA SUKUMAR SAVITA                   54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                56+  2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            50+   2.5 B    6    15.00            F    

                           SIDDHARTH       

                                                         21F   --  -- -- --                   73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 131.50 -- 

7017689   SAKET SACHIN NATTHULAL PHOOLAN                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 89+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           SIDDHARTH       

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 70+  2  A+     9    18.00            90+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 122.00 -- 

7017690   SAYYED MOHD RAQEEB GAYASUDDIN SA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 95+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      MINA BEGUM           MAHARASHTRA     

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   85+  3   O  10  30.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            93+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 120.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   43 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017691   SHAIKH SHOHEB ABDULLA JARINA                   26F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           SIDDHARTH       

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                85+  3   O  10  30.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

 

45: BOTANY (REVISED)          COURSE I  :USBO501        :PLANT DIVERSITY - III                                                      COURSE II :USBO502        :PLANT DIVERSITY - IV 

                              COURSE III:USBOP5         :PRACTICAL OF USBO501 TO USBO502 

                              COURSE IV :USBO503        :FORM & FUNCTION - III                                                      COURSE V :USBO504        :CURRENT TRENDS IN PLANT SCIENCES-II 

                              COURSE VI :USBOP6         :PRACTICAL OF USBO503 TO USBO504 

4: HORTICULTURE & GARDENING   COURSE VII:USACHO501      :HORTICULTURE & GARDENING - I                                               COURSE VIII :USACHO5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACHO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017692  /ANSARI MUSKAN MOHD MUSTAQUEEM SH               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            44    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      ABANA BANU           MAHARASHTRA     

                                                         49    2.5 C   5 12.50                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 122.50  6.13 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017853   ANSARI AHTESHAM NAZIR HUSSAIN TA               A     --  -- -- --                   41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 85+  3  O      10   30.00             0F   -- --   --    --               F    

      HIRA                 G.R.PATIL AS&C  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                90+  3   O  10  30.00                 85+  2  O     10    20.00            90+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 120.00 -- 

7017854  /ANSARI TAMANNA VAHAJUDDIN SHABAN               30F   --  -- -- --                   47E  2.5 C  5   12.50                 67+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

      A                    G.R.PATIL AS&C  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 65+  2  A      8    16.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 107.50 -- 

7017855  /CHAWDHARY RUBINA HAMIDULLAH AMIR               A     --  -- -- --                   47+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 87+  3  O      10   30.00            50+   2.5 B    6    15.00            A  ABS  

      UNNISSA              KALSEKAR        

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 110.50 -- 

7017856  /CHOUDHARY AFREEN ZUBAIR AHMED AM               A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 90+  3  O      10   30.00            11F   -- --   --    --               F    

      IRUNNISA             G.R.PATIL AS&C  

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   93+  3   O  10  30.00                 90+  2  O     10    20.00            93+   2  O     10   20.00 12.50 110.00 -- 

7017857   KAZMI SAIF HAIDER VASI HAIDER KA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 90+  3  O      10   30.00            21F   -- --   --    --               F    

      NEEZ SAKINA          M.S. COLLEGE,KA 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                92+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            97+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 118.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   44 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  95 BHARNE               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7017858  /KHAN AFIYA BARKATULLAH APSARA                  76    2.5 A+  9 22.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 93+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           G.R.PATIL AS&C  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                96+  3   O  10  30.00                 93+  2  O     10    20.00            96+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 152.50  7.63 

7017859  /KHAN BUSHRA MERAJ SHAHNAZ                      63+   2.5 A   8 20.00                A    -- --    --    --                72+  3  A+      9   27.00            51+   2.5 B    6    15.00            A  ABS  

                           G.R.PATIL AS&C  

                                                         55+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 68+  2  A      8    16.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 140.50 -- 

7017860  /KHAN NASIRA RIZWANULLAH ANJUM                  41    2.5 D   4 10.00                50+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KALSEKAR        

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 70+  2  A+     9    18.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 140.00  7.00 

7017861   KHAN NAZISH SAAD AHMAD SAHANA PA               42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 95+  3  O      10   30.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      RVEEN                M.S. COLLEGE,KA 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   92+  3   O  10  30.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            96+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 122.00 -- 

7017862  /KHAN RIZWANA RAFAT ATEEULLAH ZUB               A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 95+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      AIDA KHATOON         M.S. COLLEGE,KA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                94+  3   O  10  30.00                 66+  2  A      8    16.00            97+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 126.00 -- 

7017863   MEMON MEHRAN IRFAN MEMON SHAFIQU               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                75+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      A MEMON              M.S. COLLEGE,KA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                83+  3   O  10  30.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 12.50  99.00 -- 

7017864  /PATEL JAMILA BANO ARIF AHMED MUM               47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            56+   2.5 B+   7    17.50            P    

      TAZ BANO             G.R.PATIL AS&C  

                                                         43    2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 122.00  6.10 

7017865  /QURESHI LAYBA NAAZ NAVED GULNAAZ               A     --  -- -- --                   42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73E  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALSEKAR        

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68E  3   A   8  24.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 105.00 -- 

7018029   BANGARA HARICHANDRA ANANTA DUNDI               42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                52+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 48+  3  C       5   15.00            45    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

      BAI                  JEEVANDEEP COLL 

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                47+  3   C   5  15.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            51+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 104.00  5.20 

7018030  /SUROSHE NILIMA VASANT JYA                      48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 54   3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           JEEVANDEEP COLL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                56   3   B+  7  21.00                 63+  2  A      8    16.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 113.50  5.68 

7018189   BHOY ADITYA KISAN KAVITA                       41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 81+  3  O      10   30.00            46+   2.5 C    5    12.50            A  ABS  

                           A.PRADHAN.SCI N 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 123.50 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   45 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  77 NAGOTHANE            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018190   KENDRE SWARUP SHIVAJI SARASWATI                45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           A.PRADHAN.SCI N 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 134.50  6.73 

7018191   VANKAR NIVRUTTI VINOD VIJAYA                    9F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 57E  3  B+      7   21.00            24F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           A.PRADHAN.SCI N 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                53E  3   B   6  18.00                 40E  2  D      4     8.00            60E   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  83.00 -- 

7018261   CHAVAN HARSHAL VINOD POONAM                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                27F  -- --    --    --                59+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           RAMSHETH - KHAR 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 102.00 -- 

7018262   JADHAV RAHUL LALASO USHA                       40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 58+  3  B+      7   21.00            13F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           RAMSHETH - KHAR 

                                                         24F   --  -- -- --                   70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 102.00 -- 

7018263  /KAMBLE SAKSHI PRASHANT VAIBHAVI                15F   --  -- -- --                   48+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 48+  3  C       5   15.00             9F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           RAMSHETH - KHAR 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 61+  2  A      8    16.00            84+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00  94.50 -- 

7018264   KAMBLE SAURAV SANJAY SUSHMA                    43E   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 58+  3  B+      7   21.00            18F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           RAMSHETH - KHAR 

                                                         10F   --  -- -- --                   78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00  98.00 -- 

7018265   THAKUR ROHIT SUNIL KANTA                       44E   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 63+  3  A       8   24.00            11F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           RAMSHETH - KHAR 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 63+  2  A      8    16.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 117.00 -- 

7018301   ATPADKAR LOVE RAMCHANDRA SHAKUNT               51    2.5 B   6 15.00                52+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      ALA                  DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 63+  2  A      8    16.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 135.00  6.75 

7018302   BETHEKAR DEVRAJ ZINGA SUSHILA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            49    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            58+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00 117.50  5.88 

7018303  /BHALEKAR JANHAVI ASHOK PUNAM                   A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            42E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 119.50 -- 

7018304   BIRARI ROHAN RAMA GEETA                        43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                57+  2.5 B+ 7   17.50                A     -- --    --    --               50E   2.5 B    6    15.00            F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         56+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                A    --  ----   --                    60+  2  A      8    16.00            69+   2  A      8   16.00 14.00  92.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   46 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   9 PALGHAR              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018305   CHOTHANI BHAVIN RATILAL JYOTI                  43    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         51+   2.5 B   6 15.00                84+  3   O  10  30.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 132.00  6.60 

7018306   DALVI NAYAN NARESH NIKITA                      14F   --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                75+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         14F   --  -- -- --                   71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 12.50  92.00 -- 

7018307  /DUBEY PRIYA RAKESH KUSUM                       40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            19F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                82+  3   O  10  30.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 117.50 -- 

7018308  /DUBLA SEJAL RAJESH SANGITA                     40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                         

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            92+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 118.00  5.90 

7018309   GUPTA PRITESH SANJAY RUBI                      40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 83+  3  O      10   30.00            49    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 123.50  6.18 

7018310   JADHAV PRASAD SHRIMANT PRITI                   56+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                47+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 51+  3  B       6   18.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                85+  3   O  10  30.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 124.00  6.20 

7018311   KAMADE SUSHIL RAJESH VIMALBAI                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 63+  3  A       8   24.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 104.00 -- 

7018312  /KATKAR KRUTIKA RAMDAS RESHMA                   40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            46+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 127.50  6.38 

7018313   KINI TUSHAR RAJENDRA KALPANA                   57    2.5 B+  7 17.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 124.50  6.23 

7018314   MACHHI SUSHIL VASANT JANKU                     40    2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 109.00  5.45 

7018315   MAHATO RAKESHKUMAR YOGENDRA KANT               40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      I                    DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 114.00  5.70 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   47 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   9 PALGHAR              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018316  /MANIYAR MISBAH MOHAMMED FAHIM GU               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            27F   -- --   --    --               F    

      LSHAN                DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            69+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  98.00 -- 

7018317   MEHER VRUSHABH ANANT APARNA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 117.00  5.85 

7018318   MISHRA VEDPRAKASH HEMANT MISHRA                A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      REEMA MISHRA         DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                    40+  2  D      4     8.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00  4.00  24.00 -- 

7018319  /PATHAN SANIYA SHAKIL RUKSANA                   35F   --  -- -- --                   41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            51+   2.5 B    6    15.00            F    

                         

                                                         63+   2.5 A   8 20.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 133.00 -- 

7018320   PAWADE JATISH MAHENDRA MINAL                   A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 108.00 -- 

7018321   PRASAD BALMIKI DHARMENDRA BEBIDE               34F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      VI                   DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 110.00 -- 

7018322   RAJVANSHI ROHIT KRISHNA SUMITRA                41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                35F  -- --    --    --                53+  3  B       6   18.00            47+   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 100.50 -- 

7018323   RATHOD SHUBHAM KALURAM ASHWINI                 32F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 108.00 -- 

7018324   RAUT VIPUL NANDKUMAR SHUBHANGI                 18F   --  -- -- --                   26F  -- --    --    --                83+  3  O      10   30.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                87+  3   O  10  30.00                 40E  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 106.00 -- 

7018325   TARE VANSH SUDHIR JYOTI                        46    2.5 C   5 12.50                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            50+   2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 122.50  6.13 

7018326  /TELI SHWETA JAYRAM JYOTI                       40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 46   2  C      5    10.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 126.50  6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   48 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   9 PALGHAR              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018327   THAKUR DIVESH BABURAO RAJANI                   40    2.5 D   4 10.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 67+  3  A       8   24.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 117.00  5.85 

7018328  /THALKAR HEMANGI DINESH DARSHANA                40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 127.50  6.38 

7018329  /TIWARI SAKSHI RAJESH SHASHIKALA                28F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                84+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

7018330   VALMIKI AKASH KUWARPAL VINITA                  21F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 105.00 -- 

7018331   YADAV DHANANJAY JITENDRA KALAWAT               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                24F  -- --    --    --                67+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

      I                    DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 101.00 -- 

7018567  /CHAVAN MAYURI AJIT AJITA                       40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           J.N.PALIWALA PA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                51+  3   B   6  18.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 109.00  5.45 

7018568   GAIKWAD SUMIT ANANT SHAILA                     62+   2.5 A   8 20.00                50+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 44+  3  D       4   12.00            47    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           J.N.PALIWALA PA 

                                                         49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            54+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 120.00  6.00 

7018569   SALVI GANESH MUKUND KANU SALVI S               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      HAKUNTALA MUKUND     J.N.PALIWALA PA 

                                                         55    2.5 B+  7 17.50                48+  3   C   5  15.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 115.50  5.78 

7018570   SHELKE TEJAS SACHIN SANGITA                    50    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           J.N.PALIWALA PA 

                                                         49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 124.50  6.23 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   49 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  12 PANVEL               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018623   GADGE RAJ VITTHAL NANDA                        60    2.5 A   8 20.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 42+  3  D       4   12.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            86+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 119.50  5.98 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018624   BHOIR GAURAV TANAJI VANITA                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         30F   --  -- -- --                   76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7018625   BHOIR JATIN DNYANESHWAR JAYASHRI               47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            44    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         43    2.5 D   4 10.00                71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 121.50  6.08 

7018626   BHOIR JAYESH BHAGVAN BHAVANA                   41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 107.00 -- 

7018627   BHOIR MANISH ANANTA NANDA                      44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                82+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

7018628   BHOIR VIGHNESH DATTATREY ANITA                 41    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 115.00  5.75 

7018629   CHAUDHARI ADESH HANUMAN NITA                   51+   2.5 B   6 15.00                25F  -- --    --    --                65+  3  A       8   24.00            23F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  90.00 -- 

7018630  /CHAUGULE TANVI DASHRATH SUVARANA               54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 83+  3  O      10   30.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           ST.WILFRED'S CO 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 78+  2  A+     9    18.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 143.00  7.15 

7018631   GADE VIKEE GANESH GEETA                        54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                35F  -- --    --    --                69+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            54+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50 108.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   50 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  12 PANVEL               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018632   GAIKAR PRATIK SATYAVAN SUJATA                  41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   69+  3   A   8  24.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            46+   2  C      5   10.00 17.50 105.00 -- 

7018633  /GAWAND CHETNA LAXMAN MINAKSHI                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42   2.5 D  4   10.00                 81+  3  O      10   30.00            46+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                83+  3   O  10  30.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 128.50  6.43 

7018634   JUMARE GANESH SANTOSH SUNITA                   42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 61+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         56+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            43+   2  D      4    8.00 20.00 111.50  5.58 

7018635  /KADAM RENUKA SANTOSH SULAKSHANA                40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            34F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           SADGURU VAMANBA 

                                                         51E   2.5 B   6 15.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 72+  2  A+     9    18.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 125.00 -- 

7018636   KAMBLE DHANANJAY MADAN SUNANDA                 41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 81+  3  O      10   30.00            26F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           ST.WILFRED'S CO 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 82+  2  O     10    20.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 127.00 -- 

7018637   KOLEKAR VINOD DNYANDEV SUNITA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                68+  3  A       8   24.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           SADGURU VAMANBA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 76+  2  A+     9    18.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7018638   KUMBHARKAR AVINASH ANIL KANCHAN                35F   --  -- -- --                   41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            56+   2.5 B+   7    17.50            F    

                           SADGURU VAMANBA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 68+  2  A      8    16.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 120.50 -- 

7018639   KURANGALE BHAVESH ARJUN AARTI                  42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                24F  -- --    --    --                67+  3  A       8   24.00            48+   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                48+  3   C   5  15.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50  97.50 -- 

7018640   MALI GIRISH RAM RANJANA                        50+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         32F   --  -- -- --                   48+  3   C   5  15.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50 101.00 -- 

7018641   MHATRE ANIKET ASHOK USHA                       40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                63+  3  A       8   24.00            47+   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           SADGURU VAMANBA 

                                                         44E   2.5 D   4 10.00                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 70+  2  A+     9    18.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 116.50 -- 

7018642   MHATRE HARSHAL MACHINDRA PADMINI               44    2.5 D   4 10.00                41   2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            50    2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           SADGURU VAMANBA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 78+  2  A+     9    18.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 135.00  6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   51 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  12 PANVEL               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018643   MUKADAM SURAJ NAMDEV NILIMA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                48+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 67+  3  A       8   24.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 117.50  5.88 

7018644   NAIK SHUBHAM SUNIL SUSHILA                     51+   2.5 B   6 15.00                47E  2.5 C  5   12.50                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            17F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         30F   --  -- -- --                   77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 109.50 -- 

7018645   OM MADHAVI SURESH GULAB                        42E   2.5 D   4 10.00                52E  2.5 B  6   15.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            20F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           SADGURU VAMANBA 

                                                         41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 78+  2  A+     9    18.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 125.00 -- 

7018646   PATIL VIGHNESH ARUN GEETA                      44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SADGURU VAMANBA 

                                                         45    2.5 C   5 12.50                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 78+  2  A+     9    18.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 132.50  6.63 

7018647   PAWAR SAHIL JITENDRA JAGRUTI                   46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         33F   --  -- -- --                   60+  3   A   8  24.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 107.50 -- 

7018648   PAWAR SHUBHAM SUBHASH SUPRIYA                  45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            52+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 116.50  5.83 

7018649   REWALE HARSHAD JANARDAN ROHINI                 46    2.5 C   5 12.50                46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 127.50  6.38 

7018650   SHARMA AMAR SANTOSH JYOTI                      A     --  -- -- --                   43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           ST.WILFRED'S CO 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   90+  3   O  10  30.00                 65+  2  A      8    16.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 12.50 101.00 -- 

7018651   SHELAR NIRAJ SANJAY SUNITA                     43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 124.00  6.20 

7018652   SHINGADE RISHIKESH RAVINDRA SAVI               A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      TA                   MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            94+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7018653   SONAWANE KESHAR SHASHIKANT VAISH               52+   2.5 B   6 15.00                A    -- --    --    --                69+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      ALI                  MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  94.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   52 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  12 PANVEL               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018654   SURVASE KUNAL SAHEBRAO LAXMI                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                29F  -- --    --    --                71+  3  A+      9   27.00            21F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         45E   2.5 C   5 12.50                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 107.50 -- 

7018655   THIK ATUL VIKAS VIKITA                         41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                49+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 88+  3  O      10   30.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            96+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 117.50 -- 

7018656   THOMBARE DEVENDRA SUDHIR SUPRIYA               42E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            27F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           ST.WILFRED'S CO 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   81+  3   O  10  30.00                 68+  2  A      8    16.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 114.00 -- 

7018657   YADAV SUYOG SATISH SUVARNA                     51    2.5 B   6 15.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            52+   2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            96+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 129.00  6.45 

7018886   BHOJANE RAJ CHANDRAKANT JAYASHRI               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                68+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           SHAILAJA SHINDE 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   57+  3   B+  7  21.00                A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     6.00  45.00 -- 

7018887   KHAIR KEDAR RAJENDRA DHANASRI                  A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                57E  3  B+      7   21.00            43E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           SHAILAJA SHINDE 

                                                         32F   --  -- -- --                   54E  3   B   6  18.00                A     -- --    --    --               54E   2  B      6   12.00 10.50  61.00 -- 

7018888   MUNDHEKAR SAI SANJAY SHUBHANGI                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 61   3  A       8   24.00            45+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           SHAILAJA SHINDE 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                52   3   B   6  18.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            69+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 114.50  5.73 

7018930  /KADU JUEE NARENDRA RUKHAMINI                   48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           PEN AS&C        

                                                         21F   --  -- -- --                   68+  3   A   8  24.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 109.50 -- 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

8: FISHERY BIOLOGY            COURSE VII:USACFBIO501    :OCEANOGRAPHY,AQUACULTURE PRACTICES,MKT.& FIN.                              COURSE VIII :USACFBIO5P1    :PRACTICAL OF USACFBIO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018983  /PATIL RUTUJA SHAMKANT JYOTI                    42    2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 58+  3  B+      7   21.00            50    2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 119.00  5.95 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   53 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  38 PHUNDE               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

8: FISHERY BIOLOGY            COURSE VII:USACFBIO501    :OCEANOGRAPHY,AQUACULTURE PRACTICES,MKT.& FIN.                              COURSE VIII :USACFBIO5P1    :PRACTICAL OF USACFBIO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018984   SHINDE SURAJ NAMDEO SUJATA                     54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                A    -- --    --    --                91+  3  O      10   30.00            56+   2.5 B+   7    17.50            A  ABS  

                           R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                93+  3   O  10  30.00                 68+  2  A      8    16.00            93+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 138.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

9: PETROCHEMICALS             COURSE VII:USACPET501     :PETROCHEMICALS                                                             COURSE VIII :USACPET5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACPET501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018985   DARNE SARVESH SANTOSH GITA                     A     --  -- -- --                   15F  -- --    --    --                81+  3  O      10   30.00            18F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                92+  3   O  10  30.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 12.50  98.00 -- 

7018986   GAIKWAD SUYASH DATTATREY RANJANA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 83+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         41    2.5 D   4 10.00                62+  3   A   8  24.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 120.00  6.00 

7018987   GAWAND SANKET DNYANESHWAR SUREKH               43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 83+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      A                    R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                62+  3   A   8  24.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 120.00  6.00 

7018988  /KACHARE VIDYA VILAS CHANDABAI                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 91+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                81+  3   O  10  30.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            86+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 130.00  6.50 

7018989   KADU SAHIL GANESH YASHWANT KADU                45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      LAXMI GANESH KADU    R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         57    2.5 B+  7 17.50                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 55+  2  B+     7    14.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 135.50  6.78 

7018990   KASKAR VIRAJ PRALHAD SHARADA                   44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                52   2.5 B  6   15.00                 87+  3  O      10   30.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 129.00  6.45 

7018991  /KOKARE POOJA DHULAPPA JAYASHREE                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 90+  3  O      10   30.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 130.00  6.50 

7018992   MHATRE SIDDHESH DIPAK VARSHA                   40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                48+  3   C   5  15.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            64+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 109.00  5.45 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   54 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  38 PHUNDE               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

9: PETROCHEMICALS             COURSE VII:USACPET501     :PETROCHEMICALS                                                             COURSE VIII :USACPET5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACPET501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018993  /PATIL SALONI JAYENDRA PUSHPA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                46   2.5 C  5   12.50                 85+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                63+  3   A   8  24.00                 67+  2  A      8    16.00            86+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 132.50  6.63 

7018994  /SASANE AKANKSHA DILIP KANTABAI                 A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     0.00   0.00 -- 

7018995   WADKAR KARTIK AJAY KAMINI                      44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 89+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           R.S.S.VEER WAJE 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 121.00 -- 

7019090  /JANGAM SAKSHI BALKRUSHANA SUVARN               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      A                    MORE COLLEGE PO 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     0.00   0.00 -- 

7019091   MAHADIK OMKAR KISHOR SHARMILA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MORE COLLEGE PO 

                                                         32F   --  -- -- --                   40+  3   D   4  12.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            42+   2  D      4    8.00 17.50  90.50 -- 

7019092   MORE ADITYA VIJAY AMITA                        40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           MORE COLLEGE PO 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                85+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 128.00  6.40 

7019093  /NIKAM VRUSHALI RAJENDRA RAJSHRI                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                72+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           MORE COLLEGE PO 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            42+   2  D      4    8.00 17.50 104.00 -- 

7019094   PAWAR PRATIK SANTOSH MANGAL                    40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                33F  -- --    --    --                74+  3  A+      9   27.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           MORE COLLEGE PO 

                                                         30F   --  -- -- --                   79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 12.50  96.00 -- 

7019095   SUTAR PRAVIN NARAYAN MANDA                     28F   --  -- -- --                   35F  -- --    --    --                50+  3  B       6   18.00            41E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MORE COLLEGE PO 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   53+  3   B   6  18.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 12.50  62.00 -- 

 

45: BOTANY (REVISED)          COURSE I  :USBO501        :PLANT DIVERSITY - III                                                      COURSE II :USBO502        :PLANT DIVERSITY - IV 

                              COURSE III:USBOP5         :PRACTICAL OF USBO501 TO USBO502 

                              COURSE IV :USBO503        :FORM & FUNCTION - III                                                      COURSE V :USBO504        :CURRENT TRENDS IN PLANT SCIENCES-II 

                              COURSE VI :USBOP6         :PRACTICAL OF USBO503 TO USBO504 

4: HORTICULTURE & GARDENING   COURSE VII:USACHO501      :HORTICULTURE & GARDENING - I                                               COURSE VIII :USACHO5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACHO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   55 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  45 RAJAPUR              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

45: BOTANY (REVISED)          COURSE I  :USBO501        :PLANT DIVERSITY - III                                                      COURSE II :USBO502        :PLANT DIVERSITY - IV 

                              COURSE III:USBOP5         :PRACTICAL OF USBO501 TO USBO502 

                              COURSE IV :USBO503        :FORM & FUNCTION - III                                                      COURSE V :USBO504        :CURRENT TRENDS IN PLANT SCIENCES-II 

                              COURSE VI :USBOP6         :PRACTICAL OF USBO503 TO USBO504 

4: HORTICULTURE & GARDENING   COURSE VII:USACHO501      :HORTICULTURE & GARDENING - I                                               COURSE VIII :USACHO5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACHO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019171  /KAZI AMBAR BARKATALI KULSUMBI                  48    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 96+  3  O      10   30.00            79    2.5 A+   9    22.50            P    

                           ABASAHEB MARATH 

                                                         96    2.5 O  10 25.00                96+  3   O  10  30.00                 95+  2  O     10    20.00            96+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 170.00  8.50 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019191   AGRE AMAR PRAKASH PRATIKSHA                    49    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R. P. GOGATE -  

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 124.50  6.23 

7019192   VASAVE SANDIP SINGYA KAMALABAI                 52+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            24F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           B.S.M. ASC COLL 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7019212   JAMBHALE RAHUL SATISH RANJANA                  54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 42+  3  D       4   12.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R K VIDYA PRASA 

                                                         55    2.5 B+  7 17.50                48+  3   C   5  15.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            47+   2  C      5   10.00 20.00  99.50  4.98 

7019213   MENGAL SUBHASH BHAU DHAVALABAI                 62    2.5 A   8 20.00                46   2.5 C  5   12.50                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            44    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R K VIDYA PRASA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                50+  3   B   6  18.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            57+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00 114.50  5.73 

7019214   MISHRA AKASH KUMAR ARWIND KUMAR                66E   2.5 A   8 20.00                70E  2.5 A+ 9   22.50                A     -- --    --    --               52E   2.5 B    6    15.00            F    

      BHAWANI DEVI         R K VIDYA PRASA 

                                                         55E   2.5 B+  7 17.50                A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --    10.00  75.00 -- 

7019215   SINGH RAJESH RAMNARYAN PUSHPA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                43   2.5 D  4   10.00                 57+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R K VIDYA PRASA 

                                                         41    2.5 D   4 10.00                55+  3   B+  7  21.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            47+   2  C      5   10.00 20.00 104.00  5.20 

7019216   SINGH VIPIN SATYA DEV RITA                     43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 45+  3  C       5   15.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           R K VIDYA PRASA 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   44+  3   D   4  12.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            47+   2  C      5   10.00 17.50  77.00 -- 

7019227  /BHONDIVALE NIKITA TUKARAM SUREKH               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      A                    JANSEVA A/S/C S 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     0.00   0.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   56 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  65 SHIVLE (MURBAD)      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019228   HAMBIR DATTARAM LAHU KALPANA                   49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 43+  3  D       4   12.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           JANSEVA A/S/C S 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  3   D   4  12.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            56+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00  91.00  4.55 

7019229   THORAT VIVEK BANDU NANDA                       51    2.5 B   6 15.00                50+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           JANSEVA A/S/C S 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            54+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 109.00  5.45 

7019230   WAGHCHAUDE NIKHIL EAKNATH JAYSHR               40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 48+  3  C       5   15.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      I                    JANSEVA A/S/C S 

                                                         28F   --  -- -- --                   44+  3   D   4  12.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            58+   2  B+     7   14.00 17.50  79.00 -- 

7019303   BHASARA KUNAL NAVAJ SITU                       53    2.5 B   6 15.00                53+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SMT.DEVKIBA M C 

                                                         46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 131.50  6.58 

7019304   MAHLA AKSHAY BABLU SITU                        53+   2.5 B   6 15.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SMT.DEVKIBA M C 

                                                         48    2.5 C   5 12.50                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 126.50  6.33 

7019305   PASWAN RICKY KUMAR MAHENDRA SEEM               66+   2.5 A   8 20.00                A    -- --    --    --                69+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      A                    SMT.DEVKIBA M C 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   57+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  89.00 -- 

7019306   PATEL DHARMIK HEMANT S PATEL RAX               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            52+   2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

      A HEMANT PATEL       SMT.DEVKIBA M C 

                                                         54    2.5 B   6 15.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 125.00  6.25 

7019307   PATEL HARSH KAMLESH KALPANA                    45    2.5 C   5 12.50                44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SMT.DEVKIBA M C 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 120.50  6.03 

7019308   SINGH SANCHIT AJAY ARCHANA                     A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                70+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           SMT.DEVKIBA M C 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   60+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            64+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  85.00 -- 

7019309   YADAV PRADEEP SURENDRA LALTI DEV               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                73+  3  A+      9   27.00            45+   2.5 C    5    12.50            A  ABS  

      I                    SMT.DEVKIBA M C 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 102.50 -- 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

14: MARINE SCIENCE            COURSE VII:USACMSC501     :OCEANOGRAPHY AND CAPTURE FISHERIES                                         COURSE VIII :USACMSC5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACMSC501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   57 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  62 TALA                 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

14: MARINE SCIENCE            COURSE VII:USACMSC501     :OCEANOGRAPHY AND CAPTURE FISHERIES                                         COURSE VIII :USACMSC5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACMSC501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019333   KADAM SHREYAS SANDIP SHRADDHA                  48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           G.M. VEDAK COLL 

                                                         55+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            55+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00 128.00  6.40 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

5: HEAVY & FINE CHEMICALS     COURSE VII:USACHFC501     :HEAVY & FINE CHEMICALS                                                     COURSE VIII :USACHFC5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACHFC501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019334   BHOSALE VRUTTIK RAJENDRA RAJESHR               43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 51+  3  B       6   18.00            45+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

      EE                   G.M. VEDAK COLL 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                48+  3   C   5  15.00                 68+  2  A      8    16.00            45    2  C      5   10.00 20.00 101.50  5.08 

7019335   DHEPE SAURABH SANJAY SUCHITA                   50+   2.5 B   6 15.00                31F  -- --    --    --                47+  3  C       5   15.00            40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           G.M. VEDAK COLL 

                                                         53+   2.5 B   6 15.00                47+  3   C   5  15.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            52+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50  94.00 -- 

7019336  /MUNDHE SHRADDHA SUNIL SUPRIYA                  54    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 61+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           G.M. VEDAK COLL 

                                                         61    2.5 A   8 20.00                58+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 124.00  6.20 

7019404  /ANDHER PRITI KATYA MANJU                       40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                52+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           G S PARULEKAR - 

                                                         34F   --  -- -- --                   77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 73+  2  A+     9    18.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 125.00 -- 

7019405   CHIMADA VIRU BALARESH SITA                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           G S PARULEKAR - 

                                                         46    2.5 C   5 12.50                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 55+  2  B+     7    14.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 123.00  6.15 

7019406   GAWIT AMIT BHASKAR SULAXANA                    41    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           G S PARULEKAR - 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 119.00  5.95 

7019407   HADAL RAJ ARJUN VANSU                          40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            18F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           G S PARULEKAR - 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 52+  2  B      6    12.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 113.50 -- 

7019408   MASMAR JAGDISH SHIVAJI SAVITA                  A     --  -- -- --                   46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 60+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           G S PARULEKAR - 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 115.50 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   58 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  69 TALASARI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019409   YADAV ABHISHEK RAMLAL SEETA                    46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           G S PARULEKAR - 

                                                         35F   --  -- -- --                   73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 72+  2  A+     9    18.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 117.50 -- 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019529   RATHOD VISHAL SANTOSH SAVITRIBAI               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                57+  3  B+      7   21.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           DNYANSADHANA -  

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   47+  3   C   5  15.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            45+   2  C      5   10.00 10.00  54.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019530   GUPTA ABHISHEK SHIVKUMAR NIRMALA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            32F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           DNYANSADHANA -  

                                                         50E   2.5 B   6 15.00                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 114.00 -- 

7019531   HANDE JAY DAULAT MEENA                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 63+  3  A       8   24.00            30F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           DNYANSADHANA -  

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 109.00 -- 

7019532   JADHAV PRASAD HAMBHIRRAO VIJAYA                A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 83+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           DNYANSADHANA -  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                84+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 118.00 -- 

7019533   MAHADIK ATHARVA RAJENDRA JAYASHR               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                40+  3  D       4   12.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      EE                   D.L. BHOIR COLL 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   40+  3   D   4  12.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            40+   2  D      4    8.00 10.00  40.00 -- 

7019534   SHINDE SANCHIT MARUTI SHAILA                   47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 86+  3  O      10   30.00             7F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIDYA PRASARAK  

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 117.50 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   59 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   6 ULHASNAGAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

7: BIOTECHNOLOGY              COURSE VII:USACBT501      :CONCEPTS IN BIOTECHNOLOGY                                                  COURSE VIII :USACBT5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACBT501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019651  /BHAGAT MADHURA ANIL SANGITA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            22F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7019652  /JADHAV NIDHI SANTOSH SAYLI                     A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                68+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   55+  3   B+  7  21.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 10.00  71.00 -- 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019653  /PATIL DAKSHA MILIND AARTI                      41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 84+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                                         42    2.5 D   4 10.00                85+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 126.00  6.30 

7019654   SARDAR VAIBHAV HIMMAT CHITRA                   45    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            46+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                84+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 126.00  6.30 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019655  /BAHEJWAL ARADHANA NANDLAL SUNITA               29F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 85+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           R.K.TALREJA ULH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 118.00 -- 

7019656   CHAUHAN SHASHIKANT PRADEEP UMA                 19F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 63+  3  A       8   24.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           R.K.TALREJA ULH 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                63+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 108.50 -- 

7019657   DHAKARE SUNIL GAJANAN PARVATABAI               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                30F  -- --    --    --                78+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           R.K.TALREJA ULH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                85+  3   O  10  30.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 117.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   60 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   6 ULHASNAGAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019658  /GHARAT SUVARNA NATHU RANJANA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                44E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 46+  3  C       5   15.00            33F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 61+  2  A      8    16.00            64+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 101.00 -- 

7019659   GURAV SHRUTAL SHRIKANT SAVITA                  44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 87+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           R.K.TALREJA ULH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            89+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 122.00  6.10 

7019660   PANDIT PRAMOD AJAY LAXMINADEVI                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                47   2.5 C  5   12.50                 67+  3  A       8   24.00            51+   2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                81+  3   O  10  30.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 129.50  6.48 

7019661   PATIL YASH ANIL VAISHALI                       A     --  -- -- --                   11F  -- --    --    --                75+  3  A+      9   27.00            29F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           R.K.TALREJA ULH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 12.50  84.00 -- 

7019662  /POOJARI KOMAL NAGREDDY LAXMI                   52+   2.5 B   6 15.00                64+  2.5 A  8   20.00                A     -- --    --    --               48+   2.5 C    5    12.50            A  ABS  

                           CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   50+  3   B   6  18.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 14.50  93.50 -- 

7019663  /TIWARI PRIYA SUBHASH GEETA                     80+   2.5 O  10 25.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            20F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           R.K.TALREJA ULH 

                                                         54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            84+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 131.00 -- 

7019664  /UPADHYAY PRIYA RITESH CHINTAMANI               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 83+  3  O      10   30.00            27F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           R.K.TALREJA ULH 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            86+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

7019665  /YADAV SONAL KANHAIYALAL LALSADEV               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 49+  3  C       5   15.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      I                    CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 51+  2  B      6    12.00            51+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50  96.00 -- 

 

45: BOTANY (REVISED)          COURSE I  :USBO501        :PLANT DIVERSITY - III                                                      COURSE II :USBO502        :PLANT DIVERSITY - IV 

                              COURSE III:USBOP5         :PRACTICAL OF USBO501 TO USBO502 

                              COURSE IV :USBO503        :FORM & FUNCTION - III                                                      COURSE V :USBO504        :CURRENT TRENDS IN PLANT SCIENCES-II 

                              COURSE VI :USBOP6         :PRACTICAL OF USBO503 TO USBO504 

4: HORTICULTURE & GARDENING   COURSE VII:USACHO501      :HORTICULTURE & GARDENING - I                                               COURSE VIII :USACHO5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACHO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019666   MISHRA GAURAV RAMESHCHANDRA GEET               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      A                    CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                                         17F   --  -- -- --                   73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 105.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   61 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

1: ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION COURSE VII:USACEI501      :ANALOG CIRCUITS & INSTRU.& CONSUMER APPLIANCE                              COURSE VIII :USACEI5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACEI501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019843  /MISHRA STUTI SHAILENDRA PINKI                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            31F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   82+  3   O  10  30.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 111.00 -- 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019844   KHAN AMAN PARVEZ FAZILA                        40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                13F  -- --    --    --                61+  3  A       8   24.00            19F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                61+  3   A   8  24.00                 60E  2  A      8    16.00            60E   2  A      8   16.00 15.00 100.00 -- 

7019845   AHIRE NIKIL RAJENDRA SUNITA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                81+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 118.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019846   AHIRE MUKESH RAJARAM SUREKHA                   45E   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            22F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 112.50 -- 

7019847   AIWALE ABHISHEK SURYAKANT KANCHA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      N                    VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 51+  2  B      6    12.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7019848  /ANSARI SHABBUPRAVEEN MAHMOODALAM               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                75+  3  A+      9   27.00            47+   2.5 C    5    12.50            A  ABS  

       SAMARUNNISHA        VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                87+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 107.50 -- 

7019849   BAHIRAT ROHIT SHRIKANT KIRAN                   46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            23F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 120.50 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   62 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019850   BARI MITESH VINOD MANGALA                      47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            31F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                67+  3   A   8  24.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 109.50 -- 

7019851  /BARI NAMRATA HEMANT NILANGI                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         41    2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 120.00  6.00 

7019852   BARI PRIYANSHU PRAVIN DAKSHA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 78+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 110.00 -- 

7019853   CHAUBEY PRATIK JITENDRA KUMAR SA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 90+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      RITA                 GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                83+  3   O  10  30.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 126.50 -- 

7019854   CHAUBEY VIJAYPRAKASH GHANSHYAM V               51    2.5 B   6 15.00                48   2.5 C  5   12.50                 67+  3  A       8   24.00            41    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      IDHYA                GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         41    2.5 D   4 10.00                79   3   A+  9  27.00                 49+  2  C      5    10.00            58+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00 122.50  6.13 

7019855  /CHAUHAN AARTI GUDU SAHAMATI                    43    2.5 D   4 10.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                58+  3   B+  7  21.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 111.00  5.55 

7019856   CHAURASIA AMITKUMAR MANIRAKA SUN               40    2.5 D   4 10.00                55   2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 53+  3  B       6   18.00            46+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

      ITA                  GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                58+  3   B+  7  21.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 121.00  6.05 

7019857   CHAVAN SACHIN LAXMAN DHURPATA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                54   2.5 B  6   15.00                 57+  3  B+      7   21.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                57+  3   B+  7  21.00                 61+  2  A      8    16.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 119.00  5.95 

7019858   CHOUDHARY AZHER NOOR HASAN SARWA               59    2.5 B+  7 17.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      RA BANO              GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         45    2.5 C   5 12.50                63+  3   A   8  24.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 128.00  6.40 

7019859   DABHOLKAR PRAVIN ANIL ANUPRIYA                 44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         58    2.5 B+  7 17.50                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 129.50  6.48 

7019860   DALAVI DHANANJAY DEVIDAS CHHAYA                A     --  -- -- --                   41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 53+  3  B       6   18.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            58+   2  B+     7   14.00 15.00  87.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   63 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019861  /DHURI ANAGA VINOD VRUSHALI                     50E   2.5 B   6 15.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 84+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   80+  3   O  10  30.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 127.00 -- 

7019862   DIXIT RISHABH RAJESH PUNAM                     42    2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 53+  3  B       6   18.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                62+  3   A   8  24.00                 71+  2  A+     9    18.00            42+   2  D      4    8.00 20.00 108.00  5.40 

7019863   DUBEY ABHISHEK MATA PRASAD SHIVK               58    2.5 B+  7 17.50                44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            54+   2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

      ANYA                 VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 138.50  6.93 

7019864   DURGESH AGRAHARI PRINCE DURGESH                55    2.5 B+  7 17.50                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      AGRAHARI NIRMALA     GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            54+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 120.50  6.03 

7019865   GAUTAM DHARMIK AJAYKANT BHARTI                 52    2.5 B   6 15.00                48   2.5 C  5   12.50                 55+  3  B+      7   21.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         45    2.5 C   5 12.50                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            58+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00 117.00  5.85 

7019866   GUPTA VIKAS SANTOSH GUDIYA                     52    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72   3  A+      9   27.00            44    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         54    2.5 B   6 15.00                70   3   A+  9  27.00                 62   2  A      8    16.00            62    2  A      8   16.00 20.00 136.00  6.80 

7019867   GUPTA VIRENDRA DEVSHARAM NEELAM                57    2.5 B+  7 17.50                46   2.5 C  5   12.50                 69   3  A       8   24.00            55    2.5 B+   7    17.50            P    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         44    2.5 D   4 10.00                62   3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            59+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00 127.50  6.38 

7019868   HUMANE SHUBHAM LAXMAN PRIYANKA                 41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 81+  3  O      10   30.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                83+  3   O  10  30.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 133.00  6.65 

7019869   JADHAV SALPESH SURESH SHUBHANGI                54    2.5 B   6 15.00                45   2.5 C  5   12.50                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            53    2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 132.50  6.63 

7019870   JAISWAL AJAY KUMAR GANGA SAGAR J               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      OKHANA DEVI          GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 71+  2  A+     9    18.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 110.00 -- 

7019871   JOGALE PARESH PARSHURAM PRAMILA                A     --  -- -- --                   35F  -- --    --    --                77+  3  A+      9   27.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                81+  3   O  10  30.00                A     -- --    --    --               54+   2  B      6   12.00 13.00  91.50 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019872  /KHAN ASMA SAHABUDDIN SHABANA                   53    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 47+  3  C       5   15.00            49    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         46    2.5 C   5 12.50                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 120.00  6.00 

7019873  /KHAN MUBASHERA IFTEKHAR SOLEHA                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   82+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 114.00 -- 

7019874   KHAN SAIF ABDUL HAMID FARZANA BE               40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      GUM                  VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7019875   KHAN TAUQEER ZUBAIR FIRDAUS                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 86+  3  O      10   30.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                85+  3   O  10  30.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 130.00  6.50 

7019876  /KHEDEKAR BHAKTI RAVINDRA ROHINI                46    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            43    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         42    2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 121.50  6.08 

7019877   LONDHE VINAY VIJAY VINANTI                     42    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         41    2.5 D   4 10.00                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 123.00  6.15 

7019878  /MALLICK PRIYANKA MITHUN TRUPTI                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 83+  3  O      10   30.00            47    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 130.50  6.53 

7019879   MAYEKAR VEDANT VILAS VAIBHAVI                  43E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            30F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                82+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7019880   MHATRE SHLOK NINAD SANDHYA                     A     --  -- -- --                   47E  2.5 C  5   12.50                 68+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         31F   --  -- -- --                   61+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00  98.50 -- 

7019881   MISHRA VINAYAK SUBHASH NEETU                   57+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                48+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 63+  3  A       8   24.00            61+   2.5 A    8    20.00            A  ABS  

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   68+  3   A   8  24.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 122.00 -- 

7019882  /PAL SUSHMA BHAGIRATHI URMILA PAL               50    2.5 B   6 15.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 87+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 130.00  6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019883  /PANDEY SHEETAL AJAY SANNU                      46    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 63+  3  A       8   24.00            50+   2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 127.50  6.38 

7019884  /PARAB SANJANA NATHURAM NILIMA                  42    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         41    2.5 D   4 10.00                83+  3   O  10  30.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 130.00  6.50 

7019885   PATEL PARTHKUMAR ASHWIN PRITI                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 110.00 -- 

7019886   PATHAK ANUJKUMAR AJAYKUMAR SONY                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                76+  3  A+      9   27.00            40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         61+   2.5 A   8 20.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 119.00 -- 

7019887   PATIL BHOUMIK PRASHANT SUNAYNA                 42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            30F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7019888  /PATIL SANSKRUTI BALVANT JAYSHREE               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   69+  3   A   8  24.00                 51+  2  B      6    12.00            83+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7019889  /PAWAR SHRUTI RAMESH SUNITA                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 105.00 -- 

7019890   PAWAR YASH VIKRAM VAISHNAVI                    40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   76+  3   A+  9  27.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 110.00 -- 

7019891   PRASAD SANDESH SADBRIKSHA MALATI               47E   2.5 C   5 12.50                41E  2.5 D  4   10.00                A     -- --    --    --               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

       DEVI                GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --    10.00  45.00 -- 

7019892   RAI AMAN BRIJESH SUNITA                        42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            46    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            59+   2  B+     7   14.00 20.00 120.00  6.00 

7019893   RAUTELA SAJAN BHAGAWAT HANSI                   53+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 56+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         33F   --  -- -- --                   52+  3   B   6  18.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            42+   2  D      4    8.00 17.50  90.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   66 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019894   SAHOO VARSHA BHAGVAT SUSHMITA                  45E   2.5 C   5 12.50                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 58E  3  B+      7   21.00            32F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         32F   --  -- -- --                   67E  3   A   8  24.00                 63E  2  A      8    16.00            58E   2  B+     7   14.00 15.00  97.50 -- 

7019895   SAHU ADITYA KRISHNA VANDANA                    47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            69+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 110.50 -- 

7019896  /SAVE MRUNMAI VIPIN GEETA                       40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   67+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 104.00 -- 

7019897   SHARMA ANKITA SHIVKUMAR KUSUM                  49E   2.5 C   5 12.50                51E  2.5 B  6   15.00                 69E  3  A       8   24.00            30F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         46E   2.5 C   5 12.50                59E  3   B+  7  21.00                 62E  2  A      8    16.00            59E   2  B+     7   14.00 17.50 115.00 -- 

7019898   SHARMA DEVANSHU PREM SADHANA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                84+  3  O      10   30.00            45E   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            84+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 114.50 -- 

7019899  /SONI NIDHI RAJKUMAR POONAM                     44    2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 54+  3  B       6   18.00            41    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 113.50  5.68 

 

43: STATISTICS                COURSE I  :USST501        :PROBABILITY AND DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                        COURSE II :USST502        :THEORY OF ESTIMATION 

                              COURSE III:USSTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USST501 & USST502 

                              COURSE IV :USST503        :BIOSTATISTICS                                                              COURSE V :USST504A       :REGRESSION ANALYSIS USING R SOFTWARE 

                              COURSE VI :USSTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USST503 & USST504 

10: OPERATIONS RESEARCH       COURSE VII:USACOR501      :ELEMENTS OF OPERATION RESEARCH I                                           COURSE VIII :USACOR5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACOR501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019926   WAGHMARE CHETAN SHANKAR CHITRA                 A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                41+  3  D       4   12.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   42+  3   D   4  12.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 10.00  54.00 -- 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

8: FISHERY BIOLOGY            COURSE VII:USACFBIO501    :OCEANOGRAPHY,AQUACULTURE PRACTICES,MKT.& FIN.                              COURSE VIII :USACFBIO5P1    :PRACTICAL OF USACFBIO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   67 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

8: FISHERY BIOLOGY            COURSE VII:USACFBIO501    :OCEANOGRAPHY,AQUACULTURE PRACTICES,MKT.& FIN.                              COURSE VIII :USACFBIO5P1    :PRACTICAL OF USACFBIO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019927  /SHARMA SIMRAN RAKESH ARCHANA                   41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                13F  -- --    --    --                55E  3  B+      7   21.00            19F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         48+   2.5 C   5 12.50                62E  3   A   8  24.00                 63+  2  A      8    16.00            89E   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 103.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019928   SHINDA HIRAN GANPAT JANI                       44E   2.5 D   4 10.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         30F   --  -- -- --                   77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            73+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 113.00 -- 

7019929   SHUKLA AMBIKA TRIVENIIPRASAD MAL               51E   2.5 B   6 15.00                43E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 57+  3  B+      7   21.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

      TIDEVI               GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 41+  2  D      4     8.00            61+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 104.00 -- 

7019930   SINGH ANURAG SURESH BEENA                      55E   2.5 B+  7 17.50                30F  -- --    --    --                61+  3  A       8   24.00            48E   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 61E  2  A      8    16.00            57+   2  B+     7   14.00 17.50 118.00 -- 

7019931  /SINGH ASTHA JAYANDRANATH MAMTA                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            47+   2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 119.50  5.98 

7019932   SINGH HARSH RANJEET SINGH KIRAN                32F   --  -- -- --                   59E  2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            41E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      SINGH                GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            59+   2  B+     7   14.00 17.50 110.50 -- 

7019933   SINGH SHIVAM PRADEEP SUSHEELA                  60E   2.5 A   8 20.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                71+  3   A+  9  27.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 122.00 -- 

7019934  /SUMADA MANSI DEVRAM DAMINI                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            34F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 107.00 -- 

7019935   SURYAVANSHI RUSHIKESH DINKAR SAN               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                81+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      GITA                 VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                61+  3   A   8  24.00                A     -- --    --    --               50+   2  B      6   12.00 10.50  76.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019936  /SUTAR KIRTI SANTOSH SANCHITA                   40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                63+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 114.00  5.70 

7019937  /VISHWAKARMA AANCHAL SANTOSH SHEE               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                19F  -- --    --    --                64+  3  A       8   24.00            47+   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

      LA                   VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 116.50 -- 

7019938  /VISHWAKARMA RADHIKA MAHENDRA SAN               A     --  -- -- --                   57+  2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 42+  3  D       4   12.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      GEETA                VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                52+  3   B   6  18.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            44+   2  D      4    8.00 17.50  83.50 -- 

7019939  /VISHWAKARMA VARSHA RAKSHA RAM VI               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      NDRAVATI             VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         26F   --  -- -- --                   74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 112.00 -- 

7019940  /WAGHELA KOMAL RAJESH ARUNA                     47E   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                82+  3   O  10  30.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            84+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 121.50 -- 

7019941   YADAV NITISH SANJAY VIMALA DEVI                44    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 72+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                         67+   2.5 A   8 20.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            54+   2  B      6   12.00 20.00 121.00  6.05 

7019942   YADAV RAJNISH SHRINATH DHANDAYI                41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                57+  2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            41    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         52+   2.5 B   6 15.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 62   2  A      8    16.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 140.50  7.03 

7019943  /YADAV SAKSHI KOMALSINGH PINKY                  42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 96+  3  O      10   30.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                         43    2.5 D   4 10.00                81+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            92+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 128.00  6.40 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

14: MARINE SCIENCE            COURSE VII:USACMSC501     :OCEANOGRAPHY AND CAPTURE FISHERIES                                         COURSE VIII :USACMSC5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACMSC501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020430   TAMBOLI MUSHARAF SATTAR RUKSANA                42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                 4F  -- --    --    --                71+  3  A+      9   27.00            42+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            90+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 120.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   69 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  81 LADVALI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020431  /ANSARI RUKHSANA MOHD KAUSAR SAIR               46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                48+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 86+  3  O      10   30.00            43    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      A BANO               MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                         53+   2.5 B   6 15.00                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 135.00  6.75 

7020432   BARIK CHINMAY LAXMIDHAR MINATI                 31F   --  -- -- --                   45E  2.5 C  5   12.50                 86+  3  O      10   30.00            27F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           SUSHILADEVI AIR 

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 75+  2  A+     9    18.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 117.50 -- 

7020433  /DUNDLE SNEHA RAMESH SANGITA                    43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           N.R.BHAGAT A/S  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 71+  2  A+     9    18.00            86+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 122.00 -- 

7020434  /GAMBHIRE SAKSHI RAMESH DHANASHRE               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      E                    RAJIV GANDHI VA 

                                                         24F   --  -- -- --                   72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 110.00 -- 

7020435   LOTALE JAYAVANT BAJIRAO SUNITA                 A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                62+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           JVM - AIROLI    

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     5.50  34.00 -- 

7020436   MANE AKASH RAJU GIRJA                          40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                55+  2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 83+  3  O      10   30.00            18F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           RAJIV GANDHI VA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 53+  2  B      6    12.00            88+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 123.50 -- 

7020437  /MORE SONALI VITTHAL VANITA                     46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 93+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           RAJIV GANDHI VA 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                90+  3   O  10  30.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 126.50 -- 

7020438  /SANKPAL HARSHADA KRISHNAT PRATIB               16F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

      HA                   N.R.BHAGAT A/S  

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                81+  3   O  10  30.00                 67+  2  A      8    16.00            81+   2  O     10   20.00 15.00 113.00 -- 

7020439   SARIK APPU MAHADEV SANGEETA                    40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                68+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           SUSHILADEVI AIR 

                                                         34F   --  -- -- --                   54+  3   B   6  18.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  90.00 -- 

7020440   SHEWALE PRATIK SANJAY BHARATI                  50+   2.5 B   6 15.00                26F  -- --    --    --                88+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                81+  3   O  10  30.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 127.00 -- 

7020441  /TOL MAHDIYYAH ISMAIL SHABNAM                   53+   2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            18F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           N.R.BHAGAT A/S  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 66+  2  A      8    16.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 119.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :US3CH501       :PHYSICAL & INORGANIC CHEM. (D.M)                                           COURSE II :US3CH502       :ORGANIC & ANALYTICAL CHEM. (D.M) 

                              COURSE III:US3CHP05       :PRACTICAL OF US3CH501 & US3CH502 (D.M) 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE IV :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE V :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   70 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  59 VIKRAMGAD(ONDE)      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :US3CH501       :PHYSICAL & INORGANIC CHEM. (D.M)                                           COURSE II :US3CH502       :ORGANIC & ANALYTICAL CHEM. (D.M) 

                              COURSE III:US3CHP05       :PRACTICAL OF US3CH501 & US3CH502 (D.M) 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE IV :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE V :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020617   BHOIR TANMAY ASHOK ARUNA                       18F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            52+   2.5 B    6    15.00            F    

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         55+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 123.50 -- 

7020618   BHOIR UMESH VASANT CHHAYA                      30F   --  -- -- --                   22F  -- --    --    --                48E  3  C       5   15.00            23F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         47E   2.5 C   5 12.50                A    --  ----   --                    41E  2  D      4     8.00           A      -- --   --    --     7.50  35.50 -- 

7020619   SONAVANE SOPAN NARESH SUNITA                   22F   --  -- -- --                   20F  -- --    --    --                73E  3  A+      9   27.00            40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         25F   --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                    44E  2  D      4     8.00           A      -- --   --    --     7.50  45.00 -- 

7020620   WADU PRAMOD KAMALAKAR SHAKUNTALA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                23F  -- --    --    --                71+  3  A+      9   27.00            49+   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 56+  2  B+     7    14.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 118.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020621   BARAF ROHIT NANDKUMAR SEEMA                    A     --  -- -- --                   42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 85+  3  O      10   30.00            45+   2.5 C    5    12.50            A  ABS  

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 60+  2  A      8    16.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 126.00 -- 

7020622   BHOYE DNYANESHWAR BANDU MADHURI                40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 54+  3  B       6   18.00            32F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                61+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50  96.00 -- 

7020623  /DALAVI BHAVANA SURESH TAI                      47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            41    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 66+  2  A      8    16.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 130.50  6.53 

7020624   DAMBALI KETAN SOMANATH VIMAL                   55E   2.5 B+  7 17.50                51E  2.5 B  6   15.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            24F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                63+  3   A   8  24.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 116.50 -- 

7020625  /KHALIFA SAHINA SIRAJ ASMA                      40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 67+  3  A       8   24.00            24F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            74+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 106.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   71 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  59 VIKRAMGAD(ONDE)      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020626   KURKUTE PANKAJ KAILAS SUCHITA                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                70+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   64+  3   A   8  24.00                 43+  2  D      4     8.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 12.50  85.00 -- 

7020627  /MAHALE BHAVANA BHGWAN PARVATI                  40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            18F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                61+  3   A   8  24.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 111.50 -- 

7020628  /RADE VAISHALI RAMCHANDRA CHANDRA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 84+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

      KALA                 ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   82+  3   O  10  30.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 118.00 -- 

7020629   SHAIKH SHAIFAN SAHANAVAJ SAMIRA                A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     0.00   0.00 -- 

7020630   THAKARE DHIRAJ NANDAKUMAR NAYNIT               41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                44+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 84+  3  O      10   30.00            24F   -- --   --    --               F    

      A                    ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                82+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 116.00 -- 

7020631   THAKUR SANKET SANTOSH SANDHYA                  40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 71+  3  A+      9   27.00            34F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           ONDE COLLEGE -  

                                                         41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 46+  2  C      5    10.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 106.00 -- 

 

41: PHYSICS                   COURSE I  :USPH501        :MATHEMATICAL,THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS                               COURSE II :USPH502        :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

                              COURSE III:USPHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USPH501 & USPH502 

                              COURSE IV :USPH503        :ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS                                               COURSE V :USPH504        :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE VI :USPHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USPH503 & USPH504 

10: OPERATIONS RESEARCH       COURSE VII:USACOR501      :ELEMENTS OF OPERATION RESEARCH I                                           COURSE VIII :USACOR5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACOR501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020709   WAGHAMARE PRATIK GANESH RANJANA                40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 85+  3  O      10   30.00            43    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SHIKSHAK SSS WA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 51+  2  B      6    12.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 129.50  6.48 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

8: FISHERY BIOLOGY            COURSE VII:USACFBIO501    :OCEANOGRAPHY,AQUACULTURE PRACTICES,MKT.& FIN.                              COURSE VIII :USACFBIO5P1    :PRACTICAL OF USACFBIO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   72 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  26 WADA                 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

46: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :USZO501        :TAXONOMY - INVERTEBRATES AND TYPE STUDY                                    COURSE II :USZO502        :HAEMATOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:USZOP05        :PRACTICAL OF USZO501 TO USZO502 

                              COURSE IV :USZO503        :HISTOLOGY,TOXICOLOGY,PATHOLOGY &BIOSTATISTICS                              COURSE V :USZO504        :ANATOMY AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USZOP06        :PRACTICAL OF USZO503 TO USZO504 

8: FISHERY BIOLOGY            COURSE VII:USACFBIO501    :OCEANOGRAPHY,AQUACULTURE PRACTICES,MKT.& FIN.                              COURSE VIII :USACFBIO5P1    :PRACTICAL OF USACFBIO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020710   BHOPLAWAT SANJAY HIRALAL SHAKUNT               40    2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 59+  3  B+      7   21.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      ALA                  WADA COLLEGE    

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 62+  2  A      8    16.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 122.00  6.10 

7020711   KESHRI TUSHAR SHIVPRASAD MAMTA                 A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                78+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            A  ABS  

                           WADA COLLEGE    

                                                         41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                80+  3   O  10  30.00                 58+  2  B+     7    14.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00 109.00 -- 

7020712   RAI VAIBHAV RAJESH REKHA                       45E   2.5 C   5 12.50                A    -- --    --    --                64+  3  A       8   24.00            43E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           WADA COLLEGE    

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 65+  2  A      8    16.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 114.50 -- 

7020713  /RAUT TEJAL DINESH SANGITA                      43E   2.5 D   4 10.00                57E  2.5 B+ 7   17.50                A     -- --    --    --               76E   2.5 A+   9    22.50            F    

                           WADA COLLEGE    

                                                         61E   2.5 A   8 20.00                A    --  ----   --                    60E  2  A      8    16.00            60E   2  A      8   16.00 14.00 102.00 -- 

7020714  /SHINDE RUPALI BAPU TARA                        A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               F    

                           WADA COLLEGE    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                    60E  2  A      8    16.00            60E   2  A      8   16.00  4.00  32.00 -- 

7020715   TIWARI MANDEEP PRADEEP PRADEEP S               A     --  -- -- --                   43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 80+  3  O      10   30.00            49+   2.5 C    5    12.50            A  ABS  

      HEELAM               WADA COLLEGE    

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   86+  3   O  10  30.00                 50+  2  B      6    12.00            67+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00 110.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020716   ADHIKARI BHUSHAN PRABHAKAR ADHIK               40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 67+  3  A       8   24.00            24F   -- --   --    --               F    

      ARI PRABHAVATI       AMDAR DAULAT DA 

                                                         46+   2.5 C   5 12.50                70+  3   A+  9  27.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 107.50 -- 

7020717   ADHIKARI LAVESH PRAKASH SHARMILA               41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            29F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           AMDAR DAULAT DA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                53+  3   B   6  18.00                 48+  2  C      5    10.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50  92.00 -- 

7020718   JADHAV PRATIK SOPAN SWAPNALI                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           M.S. COLLEGE WA 

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                59+  3   B+  7  21.00                 71+  2  A+     9    18.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 123.50  6.18 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   73 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  26 WADA                 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020719   LAKHAT HARSHAL TULSHIRAM MANISHA               50E   2.5 B   6 15.00                45E  2.5 C  5   12.50                A     -- --    --    --               47E   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           M.S. COLLEGE WA 

                                                         61E   2.5 A   8 20.00                A    --  ----   --                    51E  2  B      6    12.00            59+   2  B+     7   14.00 14.00  86.00 -- 

7020720  /LATE AKSHARA PRABHAKAR BHAVANA                 49    2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            51    2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           M.S. COLLEGE WA 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 67+  2  A      8    16.00            63+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 130.50  6.53 

7020721  /PATIL HRUTUJA NITIN NIKITA                     53    2.5 B   6 15.00                46   2.5 C  5   12.50                 67+  3  A       8   24.00            46    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           M.S. COLLEGE WA 

                                                         61    2.5 A   8 20.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 69+  2  A      8    16.00            64+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 140.00  7.00 

7020722   SALUNKHE PARESH JANARDAN SHARMIL               42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            21F   -- --   --    --               F    

      A                    AMDAR DAULAT DA 

                                                         52+   2.5 B   6 15.00                51+  3   B   6  18.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            45+   2  C      5   10.00 17.50  95.00 -- 

7020723   YADAV DEVENDRA ACHCHHELAL PREMA                47    2.5 C   5 12.50                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           M.S. COLLEGE WA 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 70+  2  A+     9    18.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 126.50  6.33 

7020724   YADAV VIRAT BINOD GUDIYA                       41    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           M.S. COLLEGE WA 

                                                         43    2.5 D   4 10.00                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 75+  2  A+     9    18.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 124.00  6.20 

7020725   BASVAT MAHESH RAVINDRA RAVINA                  41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            42    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SHIKSHAK SSS WA 

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 63+  2  A      8    16.00            76+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 128.00  6.40 

7020726   BHURKUD ATUL BHAGWAN SUNANDA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 86+  3  O      10   30.00            20F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           SHIKSHAK SSS WA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                77+  3   A+  9  27.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            79+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 119.00 -- 

7020727   GIMBHAL VAIBHAV SITARAM SANGEETA               54    2.5 B   6 15.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            41+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SHIKSHAK SSS WA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                78+  3   A+  9  27.00                 51+  2  B      6    12.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 127.00  6.35 

7020728   GOLE AKASH BHAIK BHARATI                       53    2.5 B   6 15.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 52+  3  B       6   18.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SHIKSHAK SSS WA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  3   D   4  12.00                 59+  2  B+     7    14.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 109.50  5.48 

7020729  /PATIL JIDNYASA JAYANT JAGRUTI                  49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 86+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SHIKSHAK SSS WA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 45+  2  C      5    10.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 122.50  6.13 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   74 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  26 WADA                 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020730   SHELAR SANDESH SUDHIR SHARADA                  43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                45+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           SHIKSHAK SSS WA 

                                                         45    2.5 C   5 12.50                79+  3   A+  9  27.00                 68+  2  A      8    16.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 133.00  6.65 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

7: BIOTECHNOLOGY              COURSE VII:USACBT501      :CONCEPTS IN BIOTECHNOLOGY                                                  COURSE VIII :USACBT5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACBT501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020894   MOHITE NAYAN RAMESH RASHMI                     40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                49+  2.5 C  5   12.50                 76+  3  A+      9   27.00            19F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 67+  2  A      8    16.00            87+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 122.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020895   BHOIR RITESH YADAV RESHMA                      50E   2.5 B   6 15.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 58+  3  B+      7   21.00            15F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                56+  3   B+  7  21.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 103.00 -- 

7020896   KUTHE SUMIT PRAMOD YOGITA                      47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 75+  3  A+      9   27.00            32F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                69+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            50+   2  B      6   12.00 17.50 103.50 -- 

7020897   MHATRE AYUSH RAJENDRA RUPALI                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         44+   2.5 D   4 10.00                63+  3   A   8  24.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            65+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 102.00 -- 

7020898   MHATRE JAYESH PRAKASH SHARMILA                 40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            30F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                62+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 109.00 -- 

7020899   MHATRE SUSHANT DNYANESHWAR ANITA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                34F  -- --    --    --                57+  3  B+      7   21.00            26F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                52+  3   B   6  18.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 15.00  85.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   75 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  35 PALI (SUDHAGAD)      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020900   PATIL AADARSH RAJENDRA LALITA                  41+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            21F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 105.00 -- 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

7: BIOTECHNOLOGY              COURSE VII:USACBT501      :CONCEPTS IN BIOTECHNOLOGY                                                  COURSE VIII :USACBT5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACBT501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020912  /PATIL RAKHI VIKAS RAJSHREE                     47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                53+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 64+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                73+  3   A+  9  27.00                 47+  2  C      5    10.00            75+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 116.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020913  /PATIL MANASI RAJENDRA RESHMA                   40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                42+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65+  3  A       8   24.00            17F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            70+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 104.00 -- 

7020914   PATIL PRATIK PRADOSH PRATIMA                    5F   --  -- -- --                   43+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69+  3  A       8   24.00            43+   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 57+  2  B+     7    14.00            82+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 114.50 -- 

7020915   PATIL SAHIL MILAN SUSHAMA                      40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 57+  3  B+      7   21.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   72+  3   A+  9  27.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            64+   2  A      8   16.00 15.00  92.00 -- 

7020916   PATIL SUYOG HARISHCHANDRA BHAVAN               49+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 77+  3  A+      9   27.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      A                    P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                75+  3   A+  9  27.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            72+   2  A+     9   18.00 20.00 126.50  6.33 

7020917   SAMJISKAR SAHIL RAJENDRA POOJA                 40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 62+  3  A       8   24.00            44+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                46+  3   C   5  15.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            62+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 103.00  5.15 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   76 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  35 PALI (SUDHAGAD)      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020918   SHASTRI SOHAM PRASAD SUSHMA                    28F   --  -- -- --                   50+  2.5 B  6   15.00                 66+  3  A       8   24.00            41E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                65+  3   A   8  24.00                 42+  2  D      4     8.00            80+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 111.00 -- 

7020919   SURVE ADITYA RAJESH VAISHNAVI                  A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                68+  3  A       8   24.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         42+   2.5 D   4 10.00                86+  3   O  10  30.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 12.50  90.00 -- 

7020920   THAKUR SAURABH SUNIL SUNITA                    98+   2.5 O  10 25.00                72+  2.5 A+ 9   22.50                 60+  3  A       8   24.00            40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         94+   2.5 O  10 25.00                60+  3   A   8  24.00                 96+  2  O     10    20.00            60+   2  A      8   16.00 20.00 166.50  8.33 

7020989   BADE SUFIYAN FAROOQUE MHJABEEN                 90+   2.5 O  10 25.00                90+  2.5 O 10   25.00                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           V.NAIK -MHASALA 

                                                         78+   2.5 A+  9 22.50                66+  3   A   8  24.00                 95+  2  O     10    20.00            66+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 159.50 -- 

7021027   JAISWAL SACHIN SHYAMBABU BABITA                40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                 9F  -- --    --    --                71+  3  A+      9   27.00            16F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           GNYANODAYA DEGR 

                                                         33F   --  -- -- --                   68+  3   A   8  24.00                 61+  2  A      8    16.00            59+   2  B+     7   14.00 12.50  91.00 -- 

7021169   SAKATE AVISHKAR SANJAY VARSHA                  A     --  -- -- --                   47E  2.5 C  5   12.50                 70+  3  A+      9   27.00            46+   2.5 C    5    12.50            F    

                           PILLAI (HOCL) A 

                                                         43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                68+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            68+   2  A      8   16.00 17.50 110.00 -- 

7021170   MUNDHE SAGAR ULHAS SUHASINI                    32F   --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 63+  3  A       8   24.00            40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           PILLAI (HOCL) A 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                64+  3   A   8  24.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            71+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 104.00 -- 

7021374  /VELHAL PRIT PRAVIN VELHAL PRIYA                43+   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    -- --    --    --                72+  3  A+      9   27.00            50+   2.5 B    6    15.00            A  ABS  

                           D.B.J. CHIPLUN  

                                                         54+   2.5 B   6 15.00                61+  3   A   8  24.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            78+   2  A+     9   18.00 17.50 117.00 -- 

7021378   SAWANT SAURABH SHARAD SHITAL                   A     --  -- -- --                   40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 74+  3  A+      9   27.00            A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   74+  3   A+  9  27.00                 40+  2  D      4     8.00            77+   2  A+     9   18.00 12.50  90.00 -- 

7021379  /DESAI BHAKTI VIDYADHAR VISHAKHA                45+   2.5 C   5 12.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73+  3  A+      9   27.00            55    2.5 B+   7    17.50            P    

                           S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                         47+   2.5 C   5 12.50                85+  3   O  10  30.00                 64+  2  A      8    16.00            91+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 145.50  7.28 

7021380  /JADHAV SAMIKSHA SURESH SULOCHANA               40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                41+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 87+  3  O      10   30.00            51    2.5 B    6    15.00            P    

                           S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                         40+   2.5 D   4 10.00                89+  3   O  10  30.00                 44+  2  D      4     8.00            85+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 133.00  6.65 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                                                                                                         PAGE :   77 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 23, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  15 SAWANTWADI           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7021381  /JADHAV SEJAL SHASHIKANT SAYALI                 58E   2.5 B+  7 17.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 82+  3  O      10   30.00            A     -- --   --    --               F    

                           S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                         55+   2.5 B+  7 17.50                84+  3   O  10  30.00                 54+  2  B      6    12.00            84+   2  O     10   20.00 17.50 137.00 -- 

7021391  /BALBALE SANA AEJAZ SHAHNAZ                     75    2.5 A+  9 22.50                40+  2.5 D  4   10.00                 90+  3  O      10   30.00            40+   2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           G.R.PATIL AS&C  

                                                         50+   2.5 B   6 15.00                94+  3   O  10  30.00                 90+  2  O     10    20.00            94+   2  O     10   20.00 20.00 157.50  7.88 

 

 

 

 

 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


